| &S Gm
1B PBIC sNOE®

Goiwas CoAUL HrHULLLE

SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

1977

& g &S Qi mnm® e VeIV




w0et320102
gman

u@ﬂunﬁrﬂfm’r
GauaflufLraris

Editor
Publisher

208w gom &¢

umLnbS shEy
Annual Subscription

#
080 Swmdy, 8. & (Com) g Den S80I (50
§ com S gl otlds DO
g 72, oddiecin &0

22e® 4.

SITWEET FUSH, S.9. (@anﬂ/a)s) mwaﬂuw YLQarir iy (@i sir)

| Qediass G,g;@:u L5 Ceauasir seoLt
72, Quer s srGunrs wres pu,gs

Q&rr@wq 4.

Kamalika Jayakuru, B.A. (Cey.) Dip. Lib. (Lond.)
Ceylon National Library Services Board

No. 72, Bauddhaloka Mawatha

Colombo 4. Sri Lanka.

Gi. 45 (o oatdnde HROO)
. 45 (surp Geoey 271n)

Local Rs. 45 (including Postage).
Foreign £ 5 Sterling (including Postage).



&e50OmD

s

8 G2 &R YIS N®OEB § Eomed 8cdnm emFas, dved ymnsy, HdBwm, §
Co®1 8GO Bewawed Yemn 60605 8@D ¢l BRI wo emdnd ¢ g2EN OIS grace
eDE0m § G0 i exd 0 Dedn CODE sEE®mEdn e ot 8EDE emdnd (5edD
@8 grame. 6 ewnd O ecdnm BEIns. BEde emdnd ¢ o®8 gincsied. 88
&BeDD 85:0EAB5IO BeOF OO G2 B PYEDME ctdd BHACWD Ceadn cwses’
e Geos 85T 0 gEamesied gt smen 1976 g2 6 (05 teerddme wden Hifm eSazn
cdem ecdnedsined cuud v yhatd oy Bwiwsd-d BBed mbuice 883 qo-@alce
0D wuws emten §1idsy GRS emoRd @. . ,
\

BwE, 0Og © 988 wxeds? 000 nHBS wnt O 088 Wi W&OEewd Bodm
@538 § oz Damazn ezdeos) 8edD emtes BEAE Sudnd qracs cogsiowss aracs ¢d. -
Bsoi, 0¢OE 9 9-§8 we &F O gomcs gw eD5TE DEBmam Bow goawz W quzcidD cmedg
®Uma GBI 22® W Sew P HmON ¢ @d.

008 088w Sew grewd FRCDD t® weFdws ©cwI® wdyle YuTO NSO
eMMCRT §leww. OB Suw grnw 88 (ad BEBmoemns (18 O t-tdmdens) w1 gidecd
4o®8m07) 8mes Dxdets egun 1967 (Foms B8Osm) qrd awed el gin. 008 vun
cledn cOnudn® BEICD wicHERS Du @res. .

05® gom 00282 § 20 18I0 Bods amws eznewmig B * cree owg
. G G0 @Bmescs 36 954.34 0weis gD 0¥ e & m 6w eweq.

080 g ¥ ewee (') CRTH DD GO 0D BYy WS (OO wews.
9570 e gdwmme (DO e g eod [ eweq.

o8 8¢ 0wmd gonsd Odust BB ¢edned em oy husd oy G
830 BBe® e 0857 v Of YBTOw e & i Buwodd gwwsie.

WO XK ¥

00Ced sef wmews 11 8 08Bman Suw goawd FmRG® ea"ma;;'a w8m, O 20
0 Bew 590G g1cs 0d. Oised gdwst mEIvewsd DiliBn gmE &t ¢ed. !
35 O&m ©dne wew coeed 89 eNPO&EDIO godved Fd §iB.

e ® Dwom® ugH O BwEsewd gY@ & gdwmmed, BEns gzmeam'oazsn”@d G8m-
@53 GICH 2@ eCaneE HRCH e g1n. OO CEENEOS eoneedn gman E8mws’
O Onf weeCAGOR F5C P OMCRT O I g, '

930 200EWO acE Buyn g0nd eses 8¢ emond @8@535 &® Bdmd
8eedz0m eOn 8w 0¥x Bmwesiens’ Wdi&hnd eEce 838,

308329309



O8@mmey Bvw grw

050 eendd

059.9148—c3090), E-v¢

vend/emed (28, emnGus? cvees, emmed
6): oms OB ymamews.

cgezd 1. 4 wewa. gedd 1977 - ees® 27,

. G1. 2.00. (149716)

eRedd) @dy Bemcn B8o® wdd; WE®
1977 | ozng®: qmns  g@unseeaden
@G0 coegnm ©wd, 1977. 89 44.

ond® 24. .
8¢ omngded. (150303)

133.5 »»Jemcs

. 133.54—onlzie

Bwesnd, 8. .8.
gwende 2B | 8. B. Seedns S58A.
ome® (596, ®d¢m @8, emgR 10):
8. ozf. DAEO. 8BOKA» ewsf edge ME,
1977. 8 [vi],48. @e® 22.

. 2.75. - (150885)
| 0868 88, nedomd .
Red 9dw® | medemt), DEHRLs 83

88A. [090ed (8 commti®w, gumsie
BB Hdv, twemp) ed):] 1977, 89 viii,
128. @8 21,

G 9.00- | (150886)

170 016 Q& »
173—88C ©0axI 41016 Q8w
grznsig Bum®, 05853
SO0 wen® [ 88T gmwsly Bum®
8. omed: 8 g GeBm®,
[1977). 89 [iv],52. @ed 18.
Seg emgded, (150414)

201 - 280 Be3Bwnd 10®

225.3—38cs.

ABAce. 0 BBy®. &d. Bwe :
20 60 [ exmg®: § oo AFIE D0, -
1977. 89 53. ees® 19.

8e owngfed. (151108)

245880 ‘

8als 8/ eme® (24 OCOTD 810, ezned 11):
B ¢ gaed, 1977, 89 64. es® 18.
8 emngied. (149633)

294.3 gdtha®

294.3'02—8da00. 580

4®00es B8, mx®8Jed
0w O Jes: g 1] 1588B3ed @5 -
Dom 88. MEE (BuBwkhdn, sNemI):—
1977. 89 21. owd® 21.

- Bg ezngded. (150327)

20434280 wa gﬁaa’ﬁ

€308, O ,
Beddeszn wdesdsednn | S8 el
888, wBoimm »»O8Jed @wdBmG
88. ecCemd (Bgednt): Buzy Dudnnn
002n @B, 1977. 89 xii, 52. ©e® 18,
S 2.00. (149539)

Beosts 88, coafeoc
u6wd 08 | cvadlBicoc 8cosm 88
B8AB. BB r: mlenits eonEs ey
ezt edge vE, 1977. 8Q i, 40. e 18.
Bg eswgated. (150225)



8 Com ¥ 9IS 2SO, 8,1977.

801 e® gD

301—e@%5 Bemd

QEetims, (3883
@@ Sod | iR qemedms B8A.
[ezne® (6518 B e, § @2 86O
Bescs, omgd Bedlew) ] 1977, 89 [vil,
120. @8 22.
8¢ omncwded. (150751)

*801.35—ga®s ©:®9% gn0. § comad.
go@ 03:D80m@ w1 S, D06 | eme®

(71/6, Dxs¥ed @seces, @mE® 7): @msIRhd

#BHHS vem®, 1977, 89 [ii], 114. 0ed19.
B¢ eznged. T (150516)

310 01 oG |
310-—es0830 @(‘_fazn

Bwed, 583
oatems | O58s Dwed S88. omed
(A71/3, oG ©0, eme® 4): 1977. 89
- [vi], 160. ewd® 22.
.. 8¢ evngled. (151383)

310.07—23:290 @A, 9oeR®

eendd 883D gaumen gBe-ime 1976:
~HB® wdmme Vo WEOWOH GEmrem:
10-11 og&; B€ndfem ©@d:

-1 0@ | emngd: ghmsy gBImsewas,
[19771. 83 20. owd® 24.

Bg omncHied. ‘ (149737)
'qﬂ@&ww Bwco: 658.07 -

320 odazc® S¢s0
*320.9—ocns16 . § G0
Bestd, §1®. BB esed
088 BBw | §®. WBBwed Ll BEA.
OnE (31/3, @cdx v)Pw, edB® 20):

{1977]. 89 [vi], 156. @& 19.
gy 5.00. (151100)

08B BB W O¥emwd BecdD: 1971 vgk

RBe yawd o H8sT pddw OB G¢
O B8eHWD OedPD Coam edge eddm
@3:0®s 0z¥on c¢ Hur bo [ ewmed:
Coon 0Dge oddm wndw, 1977, 89 32.
@es® 19.

ot 0.50. . (150731)

320.9'673—cdauicn DO, g0l

@158 2OWGy sBe: Feeic® BE
- g808s Diged O5i2wdlewd: wBHONH

damprinced LHnusind »OJed HmaD
@B [ eme®: »8Wo; ©dn, 1976. 89 16.
ea® 28.

- Se8d: qmsle oWngd, 121 @o@mowzﬁ"q

@0, exng® 10.
g 1.50. : (151264)

324,286 €. § =90
G RO gBmmw [ exned: ¢d. 8.

peneds, 1977. 89 160. ownd 22.
1965 e 1970 ©BOcen gb@c‘)@ o 1977

T 52® ewdssn. N

&g emncded. . (150793)

327.4T—SompaInd ©OaOm. 68
emgetsiend, &.

©e78wd .0 8w 30805 D SOOE/
8. emcedsiomd D8B. omed (O
ab5ed ¢ 8BS0 ®0m): OB goaws,
©eddnd mznsd mdcce, 1976. 89. 97.
@3, 18 -

Bg oznced. | (151086)

*329.01—Szf¢ D1vazid o Iy, § C20
w88 @ ednscm 8008 [ 00a: %HBm

DOWO; oD, glwe® Jowwe, 1977,
8g 38. o 18. - '

. o1 2.50. (150590)



B @ thfey YIS D08, 8, 1977,

EMSS gow 1977 | exngd (91, mesE S8,

eg® B): “mmn eBmn e, 1977.-

89 [24]. esd 25, ] .
B¢ ezngaed. - (150598)

oded, o

1977 Acess 83 gont [ wdn edded 5BA.

0P (DO, INIOEEO ¢p€s): 1977,
‘89 [vi], 40. @esd 19. :
8¢ ezmculed. (150368)

330 dS» Bed

334.02—e:Qomace. TR

Cwd0m: EodsdB wfomd Ows BO©e
Aeens? Hnsd owedm «@5HOB |
eED (455 mag 290, e2mgd 3): § comn

BB esGomnd @G, 1976, 89 viii, 50. -

H300013, 8B0®. exd 24,

Bg ezncmled. (150783)

335.401—¢e3©a80r¢s. V6065

gR00810es® w1 Wl 88m» Digwd Bodd
go0ced hwdm Bnedd | eme®:
Bues gramews, 1976. 89 75. @8, 18
S 1.50. (150990)

@088, Bows?
DfeondDon gower RO wewr omfssd-
edos? »ND | Beows? 0HHdul B584.
emgd: 2w Dm, 1976. 89 12.
ond 28.

5080 gty OPRRAS, 121 SSomzig
210, emme® 10. ) ' '
o 1.25. . - (150759)

@508, Bews?
2.Be, aes @ nemside [ Gewss
©5:0dA O88. emed: »dwdy d»,
1977. 89 24. ea® 20.

8080:. qumzle OERRS, 121, BTy

830, @xe® 10. .
. 1.50. . (150761)

oD Femd, §19.
20 ol 88» Diced OFOST cun®/
3®. oiFem®d S88. ewmied - (91,
@300 ©id, omig® 8): & Eoned
"o Bdd vFwen, gimem Sgedd:
®esdEw, [1977]. 88 103, 0wd 17. ‘
8¢ ozncaleDd. (150983)

335.401'07—@xnded@nges. %0, PR

odsdd d083m D glmom yRes-Sdm
1976: c@iDoced BEdS®: Buncit®m
200@18: 10-11 eg€n: 4, 5, 6 D10, ee®:
gmwsy gumsreaw [1977]. 89 19.
eed® 25, :
8¢ enced. (150352)

335.43—0nddDn?  Qduxl. ude-ocsisy
Oages :
ogdemd, ¢ic. ad. .
©e57Dwsd eByBLd sBsed DB madme
w1 - DD . e ddedn v Bode
gBesdBe 88de sved Hedhm wowd-
26 | 3. 8. efdemd BEA. owed
(8O gbmedd ¢ B8FTD) 200, emie® 3):
. g0aB @, eeTSw6d mENsA BWCE.
1976. 89 [147]). ew® 17. o
Be evnged. (151091)

335.434'51—@udedDoecs. Smc

eecBs’, Bowd : -
00fced wdil edamey wde | Bewd
 oecBsY 888, eme® (91, emdOeD 26,
eme® 8): cdwmosm dgedd OLHBce,
8 ced omBuREd oFwee, 1976.
89 89. @8 18. o
8¢ ervnged. | ~ - (151084)

335.434'7291—LozdeiDrecs. B
BERed omByrRdd sweed yo® ©wed/

Cleme® (91, omdded @10, eme® 8):

| qasem gas, § Comed omdyBedd
52;5”@(6, [1977]. 89 129. ewd 17.
Bg evngHded, | . (151089)


mailto:C3@dj.0253

8 com %ol 9IS DBEes, 8,1077.

*338.27°282—88 e

Coan: Sode mEins 1977 el 28 | omg® -

(@3 10, emng® 3): con BY onE
BBon -8, 1977. 89 [108]. e,
@ad® 28.

80, 0@, 9-88. .
Se exngaied. (150803)

340 BB
*343— 880, ozig HBBs. § o210
B 2D, B Soesis esenad
1958 go 29 0 &0 13D 3.eRIDMGS
. R8O wewm § oot emQPonB | Hdm
| Gt wwd. - emne®: d¥ed  gmem
mlwras, 1976. 89 2. owd 25. (st

em®ast 227)
G 0.25. © (147994)

’

*345.04—20000 BB, 18013 00RO,
888, &3, [General principles of criminal
liability in Ceylon]
8 900 gucd Bhw: wdmemidy | 8.
. 88 888, 2808m» edmE onfzo-
wm. enegd:, eEE v erTeduddesOdd
e, 1977. 89 [ivl, 112. eeud® 21,
8¢ emnged.

*348.022—g1¢29 59, § Go=90.
8 900 sxsl: 1973 g 1 80 55 ¢dda |

emg®: oded gmasm mduads, 1974,

89 [386]. @ed 25.

B¢ ewngFed. ' . (150724)

850 c1s B8P
*350.8—38a 88z @007 .

& G20, gocd £89. @¢8meds7nd
eEIoE ®e8 B». O FHu »0d:

1968-69 88sws wem Di08m D18ENd ew

es8de e Ba® | omngR: d8ed ez
a8wremew, 1977. 89 20. ewd 25. (§ oo

Smcsed B8e47®. cdoge 84® gmo@m‘
DD gozo 35, 1976)

Bowe, e 85 3-8.

1. 0.80. (150698)

@ C20D. 28050 oeelnedsInd

gc Omd Omdn RBed owitzy HOG:
1971-72 D8z wewr DalB Dbmd ey
s8ufe e Berd [ emed: dhed ymIns
8woe@as, 1977, 89 20. 0B 25. (§ Comh
Incded Bqd. odge Bad ymam

& gz 5, 1976) :
8@ B 89 3-8. -

St 0.80. , (150‘709)'

8 @of@o@. 8050 eesdnedsind

282988 emdsEdE sd5iDiers ®:
1969-70 O&esw wems £r88m DddD v
3T wme B®. emed: d¥ed gmam
wodcsreas, 1977, 89 25. @825, (G Coam
sl @, odee §ad gEoED O¢ ]
oz 13, 1976)

8e0E sde 89 3-9.

& 1.10: . (150707)

8 oD, MBS oibnedsind

ma80tneBmest 9w Bs8n 38 (&¢
DG Dmd wewd) B oR® wy 3R&S:
1968-69 D& e D882 Dibmd e
8o me B0 | emed: c8ed gmiam
bwaenew, 1977. 89 19. ee® 25. - (§ G
smdded Bead. edge 6%@ LR @3@0
gom 26, 1976)

8owc oide 89 3-7. - ‘
S 0.80. (150702)

& ComD. mn8Y® e¢rdnedsind .
- e eB80ed el O vE BOD eom
. 20® Bwed: 1969-70 DSsas wewr D8z

o8B ww a8 He Segd. | emed:
ool gmam wdwras, 1977. 85 20.
en® 25. (§ o dnided G, odge



8 oo Sdm gt ©®:D8e, §, 1977,

S O o

Bg® gunam SO g 28, 1976)
8@ s 89 3-8. '

Cr. 0.80. {150701)

8 w00, B0E® eesbnedsind
eEE8Ced dded Odwe sDEDenm
@08 Dwe®: 1971-72 O8se wews Da88m

D60 e wBden we BE® | emed:

ool gminm mSwaws, 1977. 89 17.
oe® 25. (§ G2 umdded 8ed. odge
Bend gmmans @Es gom 30, 1976)

8-wE mde 89 3-7.

S 0.80. (150700)

4

8 G0, 8080 e¢lnedsind
008x Bed ol® wr BB&® gnd easld
omBsgdE masln B30: 1968-69 OB
egw Dol8m Dolmd ww s8w me
Bd. emned: ded ymes. 8w,
1977. 8Q 22. ow® 25. (§ oo dmdded
8@, odge Gend ymmanm O g 19,
1976) .
8w mde 89 3-8.

St. 0.95.- (150703)

8 cond. 80S egelnedsind -
336 wsimmd ¥ owd wsly Hwimdde
¥ RO a8 Bed B3O o SRKS:
1965-66 B&mw wgws D188m Dilimnd ew
83e e ¢Dusy BOe® Gw® [ emed:
C¥ed e mbwoeads, 1977. 89 31.
oud® 24. (§ G SHddked 8e®. edge
B8ad yrmam e g 12, 1976)

8eoE s 89 8-11. - .

. 1.25. (130708)

8 comnd. 306 oeadnedsind

8306 gnd Bduic m&sin o@D,
ePOEY - vE-ew . BHoRE:. WSIPHOICEH
BurmwcBed. Bue®: 1964 dondads 80
1965 €8 3D e ©8Deden TR
DD ew Sodn Gr® [ emmeR: dhed
ges) Wabwreqw, 1977. 89 33. ewd 25.

(B o Encdbed S50, odge 6§®
IR DIy gz 15,1976) '
8owE sde 3-12.

ot 1.35. ~ (150706)

~ -

& co=nd. J0F ecelnedsind
- 303 o Bdoies muim 0Ed, e®0E®

BE ww B 0 WIS FwimcBed
Bwe®: Dabmd e 1965 HE BO 1965
OIS D Bowrs oy 3¢ Buded
BEO [ emegd: d¥ed gmnm bwins,
1977, 89 24. 0e® 25. (@ Com» SmTted
Be®. oge BR® yram S g 16,
1976) : '
Bowe e 89 3-9.

0. 0.95. (150705)

8 @omé_ @e 08¢ @qeso&sace@a”éa

@l dom 08s7 wdesIzn c¢ 8
0802 ®O@y: 1970-71 BSswn weH
058 DD wv oS wme Gad/
omne®: oded gmam mdaees, 1977.
89 25. @6 25. (§ comm smndded Sd.
edge 84d® ymam S g 36, 1976)
8owE 200 3-9. :

&. 1.10. (150697)

8 . GSnelumcm, set SIem ¥

#Bedn »OyYn g@imsines
S8 eE BiEme: 1970-T1 D8ss wew
D58z Dudmnd ww i we Sad/
emg®: O8ed, gewam mcieacw, 1977.
89 19. od® 25. (& cown moded Bad.
edge B8ad gmam e 32, 1976)
8owE sode 89 3-7. '
6. 0.80 (150699)

& Cod. 860G Eebnedsind -

bz SRGES »m ok D08 Ba® Hw
W0DO: 1971-72 D= 36w D188z Dadmnd
oy s3Fs ne Ga® | omeR: dded
e bteeen, 1977, 89 31. ewu® 25.



8 G o ot 208008, 8,19."{7.‘

(8 e & ced Bed. odge .Bmd
20D D1 oz 18, 1976) .
BewE e 89 3-13. :

G- 1.25. (150704)

360 @18 @ B
*361.7°026—cn0dBm gveIm magza

DudEOIgem BBw. § WD,

@ G20, 5w Coesn esead

;mEeE ud®eds @wetdn 606 esoeddr-

o RIS wem § s e @unB [ Sl
Gess e300, eme®! Jded ymem
8we@w, 1977. 89 4. ead 25.
(e eng®sxs 251)

Bg oewngpted. (149812)

~ *369 463—93(3«;&%@: o0&, § eomaa

8 o hEedBmn 0@ 1917-1977: cs@dla
[ emg® (10, 807 @dmed yonsly 20w,
eae® D: 1977. 89 [iil, 116 eed® 28.
Bwe, o¢0¢, o8,
8g eznced.

-

870 gansesmcs

*370—gmeme, § c™0

8680, owxid '
gimsn Samas gedas | evxsid 86Bow
O8A. emgd: eETwPes 95300300530,
1977. 89 [x], 73. ea® 21. )
B¢ ernged. )

Y

" 871, 26—gsezcs. 8 v 3¢8 idvem

etes, 0. ol
g Sina [ @@, caaé etdes OBA.
[emne® (gmos 8we, § Com» 8al®
Bemcs, eme® Oedsw) ] 1977. 89vil,
163. 8 19.
8g ovnged. (151099)

. (150382)‘

-380 Saﬁﬁcixsca
380.05—0185¢3. €335

880w | mehe: § WSwecdn Bonce,
D35S oo sBscHm Bq:oo Bes o-0dae.
g 1 - eed® 22.

B¢ enged. (151098)

. 530 ow9lm Scsd

530.°07—ov9dm 8¢9, 9eoRe

edndd {O083m glwvnm yhe-d 1976:
eneBn  Sed: Sdndiem ©d®ED:
10-11 0g<s: 4 O . [ eIER: @RWLILDY
| g@omhsee@ce, [1977]. 89 25. @d. 25. o
B¢ emged. (150866)

610 0003 Sesd

613.07—e30e3C2D. 9o

geH cweds le SedDEe W owedn
glnies Mlcofsedan Wzidw | emed:
GLOIDB GLBIBDY GoRW, BE30D GOINBIRGEA,
[1977]. 8Qiv, 26. ee8 24. (o> gRedm 3)
B evncted. (149732)

630 22:82050w
636.213'07—00 sic)e. gawd eaqwa.
- § =
‘@8 6{5582& gosesy sed@Ei®: BB
wor ecme: 10 e 11 egdh wew ]
emeR: giss® glumnseas, [1977). |

89 10. @e® 28.
8¢ emngwied, (150%10)

658 39012 DELBNDI TS
658.07T—g@ond&he. 9o
odsdd ¢OARm gimem gBw-diimas 1976:
EE® ©:02000 W HEONMS R YBamrem;
10-11 egé: 863@695?@@ aoc&@a@qa
1 ©adcs.
acsim 310.07



8 Cm B 9IS 2OB, 8, 1977,

740 &80 w1 088 DO
741.59—30 3. O,
godedmo, ¢8n
g3med 80 80 | §8». godedms S8H.
@og®: ¢1®. 8. gwmoem, 1977. 89 [iv],
50. @a® 19.
O1. 4.00. (151699)

790 Soxvie cFwd Bt

_ 790. 1922—5@25)3’6;3003. €.

%084, 9BcE
O B8 | 9B Swds 58& eIe®
(135, QYBmE @O, emed 7): § @omm
ecdom wfomd wdfe, 1976. 89 24.
ond® 26. .
. 2.75. (150750)

891.48 8ove camuscs
891.481°08—=02s.. 3y,
gedens, s
e m gowm 88m gzsg@zsf/ ud®&
gedetmc B8AE. [odxw (880, Bem
©a0): M), 1977. 89 56. 0wd 19.
St 3.00 (150785)

¢ @03, HusI®
B0 8087 | yesstm ¢ @asoaeea B8A.
©2c®2d (B 08z9):], 1977. 89 [30].
cnd® 18.
Jy. 2.50. (150490)

Rtorne | weedmdisds; 8. 8. Beds e
edns ge. et (0-emddc):
B Cozn 880 Bemiced Bognigs Detdoad
BESre5s w1 Gom WG 80O, 1977, 89 80.
end® 19. -
8 oongded. (151611)

B gRE

o0} el swesIm [ wAE ol B8,
[emegd® (62, 0dICE o@Fs?, eme® 15):],

1976. 89 20. ow® I8.

. 2.50. (150843)

o egd, o, 8.

et Ladis | o, §. wod od® 584.
[e2g® (25/2 @DoOD® ©i6, eme® 9):],
1976. 89 [ii], 31. @es® 19.

S, 2.50 (151280)

891.483'03—gax30. oy
DOESED, 96

ddsIe | n®c 2@61453653’253 8863

omgR: yalg ymeamend, 1977. 89 183.
@8, 18. -
Gt 7.50. (151565)

Senlow, 83:d

nend fye/88d 645%3@ 28A. ce5m85ca
cwbes, qEeEm): gb. destiw, 1977
89 272. e©® 18.

e 88: W@ LwemBd ©w WS,

ome® 10.
O, 8.50. (151608)

080, &. 8.

g doed sw foecs? | 8. 8. gsds
88R. omoe®: ocE vid gxieddd-
o290, 1977. BY[Vil, 148. owd 19.
B¢ ovnged. - -

eI, ScemiB

&

OC Fr&ers | swemd cuemddsz S8A.
omgR: edm Heemt © hed,
1977. 89 184. ewd 19.

& 17.50. (150536)


mailto:2S33@7.253

B ™ thi¥m YIS P08, 8, 1077,

edmonem, esd®Sd
On O | ewidds edomzuen 58A.
eMERD: D@ LSwemll ©w ©Snd,
1977. 89 132, @ 19.
& 6.00. : (150628)

891.483c—px30. 8. /

‘gemdemd ey weudmaln Dduecimas
[Folk tales from Asia for children every-
where] -
€O8s7 wewr Bty & B 3edR
ez | gomdemd @Bz e
DB, taoedcm DIED. es®cemdsT.
eE®: gD HIaD ecslined®sind,
1975. 89 56. 81 ewd 25.
B¢ ezncwed. - (150847)

895.6 ey esnFmscs '

895.6:0803—0m. Sedw eFO10uY w1 Dwc-
¥

Bedaedtnd, 0538
Sast ews? oo [ 05780 Seddaddns o
0. ©9. 0®0HON® BEB. emed: yls
gmemewsd, 1977, 89 xvi, 112. o8 18.
(389D 8D eaBmwses 1)
. 5.00. (150299)

930 9Bwtscs
947.085—018c300. 1953 8.

emBemmd, 0@l .
- 0t3IBwd efdan DEN®G Wy gENeNs |
@88 omuieonnd S8B. emed (§osF
gledd ¢ 8BFO ©dw): gPadB gowcs,
@8O mznsB wdwEs, 1976. 89 T7.
os® 17.
&g orngaied. - (151080)



SHDF N

000 gnER&HmmD UM, YIIO 20O, YIS B w Bew teeEd e';dgi.aea@wm“
‘@’ 00020 gD enizm) OO e PORB. Sew t:0Ed ¢ Bees gmSsT I arm.

2® wecden 9E8od® ¢ad® gwws ewg B, DBw Gnod e gww wden’
& goFamns 8Eae Bwe omind & g, 9533 10 eeFderd dowsd qezzsg@za
&30 grfent ©® gzsfcbcoa Bes goaod 8 g8 BYerd.

et S0e8 ve @al@@s;. (3680, 6. 8)  891,483°03
gimvm o yedaw, (Bc8.w, enssd) *370
gmes e, (eLed, e®, c®8) 871.26
gswsys. Bwin W JER ulFeesas. 371.26
gy, § Eemod. *370

480550500 o O 88 Docwsd BGdD goneed

300008z Bmeos. 335.401
401l BB, 25G0d DedO. § comd.  *345.04
godeund, ¢8n. ¢d®ned B0 8O, 741.59

gedesmd, v, @ma@lm oLt 635;3/5) e,

891.481°08

2®00.a 88, m»H®8Sed, WOz 28 A g 1.
294,302

&8med B0 80, (eedoeudnd, &8m) 741.59

8¢ TS 2 BHHJ wly Bowsde ¥ -
20 ¢35 Bg2 OB wo BBKHO: 1965-66 Obwes
e3¢0 DaliBm Dbz v wBer »E gdesst BBed®
Be®. (§ G0, BO6 ecobnedsind)  *350.8
g0t DB w 0dg v 80 Hw® Hw »cdO: 1971-
72 Obpn wewr DB ODwlimd w» uiFwr »E.
BeE®. (8 Gomnd. yodg Genbned®sind)  *350.8
4C Dmd Owmdn BOed owldzn POw;: 1971-72
OYww g DIliBn Dilmd aw sie mg SEd-
(B G230, 2Bwlk® @qm&a@@m’q@) *350.8

Had

BHeBwB pod

A0 ¢ AcsT®
2018 W0, vHE ©O®IAD.
gt s, § O,
6582 Do

B

@35 O

Lfvmmde ¢ deste
S 0 egovicy 8308, ¥329,01
go00dd. edatem Bm50s *820.9'973
oRuwatsd, GiBwd, AcsIm  G1Bwd. pBwitscs
@G ot dwesin. (B, uR) 891.481°08
1958 gom 29 03 50 Lm» eseaaddBs B0 wegwr §

oo eQBonB. (§ Cm0D, Sfim Cotss ted)

178
*348.022

*343
1977 Boeiw @D gol. (eddod, etim). *329.01
cond. 059.9148

adenidces qomes RO wewm onfotedozd
20, (@OdA, Bows?) 335.401
00 9cw®, (0808de 88, pedewnd) 133.54

1

DOERTED), 0. @658953“3 891.,483'03
DC .
99 ¢ Acxm

WEOMIDEHY, 9EORD. 658.07
0%, BowE. ODH 891.481°08
0 BBaxt, (8sdd, ) 790.1922

BEAed, Bodedooces. 335.434'7291
BE@ed omByghud wxlved go® RO,
335.434°7291
nenl Bue. (i, 856) 891,483°03
8BS m ewfemcEdE sdthenn wi®: 1969-70
Obses wemr Dol Dulimnd sy vl ne B8R
(8§ @m0, 202820850 ocetinedsind) *350,8
DaBosaiimes’ 0w mB8mli8n 3¢ (OGdDg Dmd
wem) 8c8 o0 vy DBHRD: 1968-69 dbvw wewe
DolB Dolimed v wiS®r me 849, (§ Comd.
DB t® @qm&izss@@zs:"ﬁ;@) *350.8
omsle 183.54
emgedsiend, &, eaddud esoe)@oa e eDbbdmn
02y GOOGE. 32747
emEE8ed J¥ed 88 ue sDFID o B ed
Beae®: 1969-70 DFwews esgwr Dbl Dolimnd ww
afe e 6@, (§ Comd, MBHYD ogudn-
o®53D) *350.8

- emdeBled J¥ed @e&oe sOTDeen 0e®

Bee®: 1971-72 Dluc waw D8m DD ow
ol ne 54w, (§ Coznd. MBI® @cmbn
) *350.8
BB pod '
B8 :
alacw ¢ dcyT»
omuiemid, odlu, ©uidud eq‘gc.s SYn®nes
30 IO, 947,085
09 2IEHW. YEORS 613.213°07
00857 Bed oA W SAKD gnd oD ewid
8gdE »din A0: 1968-69 DEmws e DilBm
Dol w3 uiwr me B, (& @200, 1B E®
eebnedsind) *350.8
EeE 628 uenddm .08 ©8dGirn BB
wews § o5 emOPunB. (8§ E=nd. Hfm

Cotss e3e8) ° *361.7°026
BB, 290, He3BwrB gro® 245
Q@weund, gifim. e Bexd, 301



@\gaao S 9rdd 5008, 8, 1977,

. gvesie 2w, (Buetnd, 8. 8.) 133.54

.. @0 wedbame. AT @On RS Sesed
. @I wdsRme v YIS DBIsId. *301.35
@105 @i Besd. § Eemid, *301.35
&s > A .

220 8y ¢dcsT®» D

B Sudeddoces, 335.434'51
e Ozl w geasy. § Gomad. *329.01
*329.01

Snoy @oe 1977,
Sud cofimnw., Onn Seds o@Dt w1 Dwwwzd

. 895.6°0803
Szt st D, (Bedaalns, O5329)  895.6°0803
su83, uHE. =@ RS, - 790.1922
133.5¢

suednc, 8. 8. gveweio 2B,
Shhm emg mgme: 1970-T1 dUsa wew 88w
C DD on udSw ne 84d. (§ GomD. Gk
8BmEn, Best HIGH W ddedw 2OuR gDV~
@) . *350.8
SmusIDG eo@é)zs:'am G18c200 827.47
eusdy 888w gRvInD B1dEd: B8 0o SrEmW:
10 e 11 oy g, 636.213'07
osEs ¢588m qlmon yBw-dm 1976: owedm
Bemd: BdncsiOm Brd@ced: 10-11 ogHh: 4 O

- Dodw. . 530.°07
odsdd BRI glxnm g:ﬁmeaaomm 1976: §8»
DS B HSOMWSen §Emre: 10-11 ogkh:

. BdnGEOm mdDd: 1 dosw. AesTm. 31007
cusde £888m D gdmem ghwdm 1976
Ostred §eAbY: Bencit®n sidiD: 10-11
e@d: 4, 5, 6 D0, 335,401°07

" ogdHs, Bowst. dendace goSe: BB wem
 onjesiedest WO, 335,401
’ @Qoaaszﬁ éemzﬂ’ BBy, VS W NGOG,

335.401

Bad, 3. muﬁ&ad. 2028 BBes. *320.9
Bwel, BEDT. w-dBING. 310 .

891.481°08

¢ o8B, gusdm, Hoy §O8s3.
eSaman

&d Wdw ¢ AT
@qgazsf Bowd, ‘Deditied 38 edaBIc® VoW,

335.434°51
- edavicyy Somd

gxle

Bransins wddsiam

edamcy ade

(o7 e 202 ] .

881 i ¢ ARTT® -
‘edasiey HIDG. grreadcE®.

edasicy P0G, § @ozd. *320.9

320.9°673

800 gnoy B adetn @cd, 20GE® wve

o B0t oIt Howcded Bwed:
1964 Qfondal 8O 1965 KB ¢ @@ vBetees
e5TD Dolimd o Sodkhn 840, (§ Co2d.
80\6 olinedsInd) *350.8

12

886. 0% @quzsa 2t @ED, e®OEd »G
€0 8 08 6slBIMcEenBe® Swe®: Dilbimd
0w 1965 48 8O 1965 0 $m @08 D Bwewe
00 ¢ 8@55@@ 8d. (8§ @ema B00 @gmibm~-

@®27190) - ~ *350,8
Heno

ol ¢ AesTH
20 gD, (ABAE®) 225.8

20 «Oxf B8m Diged OO cop®. (ediEembd,

®nd) , 335.401
DO, acm’m HITIQ .
Bdone. 891.481°08
Bdsren )

Sewast wdew ¢ Agsin

oo govn B8n snest. (yedednd, sd@A)

891.481°08 °
BBy
@03 BB
oBig BBw e DEsIH
BB, goe a8, § Eomed. - %348,022

BB, onfee » O, (@088, Bowzt)
335,401

'552);3’3; emYBe (§ @190, i Gt 3e0D)

*343

251 *361.7°026
800D 2. (Beods 88, cveatfcnc) 294 34
88, 8. &G, § Comoed qucid Rk, *345,04
ade 8. 245
omg BB, 882, § Eomd. *343

Bt owedds mibn PHOCE wew oweds gdmon

@endncdam gzIdes. . §13.07
gonzly Bun®, @587, 8Diwwd nga@ 173
gzt 8wve
gen . 801.483'108

€9 891.483¢
PrewlGm Sewo : ’

©ed¢s 86510

»0 LICHW ¢ acslm S
Bogch e B, (80 o ®, o, 8) { 891,481°08
B8 8oodw. § Eomd. © %369.463
adacw. 0 &0 225 3

adacw. O GBu® b, Eowc uldbmm. 225.3 . .

adhn®
@Rege DY8w ¢ AGETH
e, 850 294,3°02
@RedR) QU Bevcw 8808 ©wd0; mEse 1977,
059.9148
2812 Q¥ow "294.34

ogdenmd, aid. ¢3. otdud emBuRdd vufyed .
BB =0 w5ened Dlbimd ww é&aeq"ez 54 ﬁa{m
gzﬂud’ﬂw BEae wweed e mod0id.

335.45

Dy 20 dwm: g 1, (ep@daas: 88, »»HP8Jed)

- 294 3‘02



8 G i @i @08, 8, 1977

ovgln 8¢sd. 9enRe. * 530."07
B eDos, (etdsnnem, ewd®ds) 891.483°03
BE o, (cendoty, duemd)  891.483'03
SatedDacs. D@D, 335.434°'791
DaedDaces. Bmes. 335.434'51
O edDages. 1. '335.401
DadedDoecs, e, PRORD 335.401°01

335.47

DadedDd Qdwsd. Duti-ocRETONe.
. ®100dD0ced i adasIcm Biw. (2¢eBs’, Bowd)
3}35 434’51

1 BOdwmw. § @D, . *324.2
e®cHDed, 85, B9, ACEH 5@8&&@96’ 0320,
WEdHYe S 0827 wICwsTIN G B :D5»
Og: 1970-71 D&wew wgme DB Dalmud ew
s8Fer we 6@9 (& =0, @ »8g ecslim-

e®539D) - *350.8
gemntdend 8wty es-edmifn @amsoma &o8sF

36w 8wz ¥ BN OB LB, 891.483¢
CeaBon, 83, pesd §ue 891,483°03

Otmacsm, edume. acsim 83d, 8. od.
Gaeds a38zIcmNs. 55&) 8 om0, *350.8"
G183c290. pBwatscs.. 1953 8o. - 947.085
G830, omuzImns odsTDm 327.47
G Bode mcvs 1977 ged & 28. *338.27°282
Co {R0dS gimatse. *324.2
891,481°08

Bntd B3, o e Fwsim.
@108 tel @» 200 Hus WcdS: 1968-69 Dbww
e DobBm Dilimnd ww adFw me 6wmd. (8
- 0. gocB RO dcrilinedsind) *350.8

08sHs B8, Bnedemnd, Bed 20:0. 133.54
DoBiesnes, 30 - 380.05
&m0 8. Owm. 741.59
Sedaedno, 825:’&@ sust @us? mm.  895.6°0803
Sesa

grewdGm. Seve

ewdm B¢sd

@0 B ¢ AT
888, 380.05
Sendaca. . 790.1922
‘Bodom mbemdnedas. (wedd, Ov8)  294.34
80w @em®. (g0l Ban®, dudsY) 173
B3B8, enxld. gdmen ¢bam yedaas. *370
eidemd, #®. 2D O B8» Dged OO

Aund. 335,401
eades Hoed

. 39880 ¢ AEET®

8 Goan e ced Bad. odee Bgd yian ey
gz 5, 1976, (08050 cenbnedzsind) *350.8
gz 12, 1976, (B0 o¢uilinedsio) *350.8
o2 13, 1976, (8050, oceiline®snd) *350.8
gom 15, 1976, (B30 eembned®sind) *350.8
a-zm 16, 1976, (800 oqulnedsind) *350.8
qoz 18, 1976, (330185 ogmlnedsind) *350.8
go2 19, 1976, (80080 oquilnedsind) *350.8
gom 26, 1976, (880 eouilinedsind *350.8
g 28, 1976, (82O o¢ealinedind) *350.8

305 30, 1976, (805 ocline®zInd) *350.8
qoz 32, 1976, (CresesBerEm), BENSBICD ¥ 80—

edn »Ogn gdmusras) *350.8
g2 35, 1976, (gocB B8O ccebnedzInd)*350.8
oz 36, 1976, (i1 ©§s ocmlbnedxsind) *350.8

8§ Goa ao@c;ﬁﬁmo e300®w 1917-197T7: 85D,
*369.463

] GowaD. aeecd B30 oecttinc®sInd) ocdol
20l @ 00 Fwr WoBO: 1968-69 OBuw esews
D:b820 Dabimd e ulwsr HE Gead. ¥350.8

8 om0, B8O ebne®sind. ac Omd
O3t Bled owddznd POw: 1971-72 O¥swn tgws .
D58 Dabiznd v ©Bufe e 8. *350.8

8 . MmBREO oitnedsind. BmbSn
omBucdE vOsDIed  R®: 1969-70 O¥acs
e D8 Dalimnd v siter wme 8459.%350.8

8 0. 21800 econbned=ind. wa8ouiwRn
S @) e DiBbdm § (9cDG 0w ) 3
O RO v SRES: 1968-69 Obwws wews OiEm
DD e ulFw ng GEd. *350.8'

8 om0, mBHU® esilnedsind, émac"g&é@d‘
dod 08 ©E 8D eom ed Swued: 1969-70

Dbwwn wew Drbi8m 8355)39 o =08 e B4,
*350.8

© 8 oD, mBoE® @qm&m@@m"@é. emEEBded

o¥ed OHuE sOEDieen @e® Bue®: 1971-72
Olww tsewr DIBm Dobimd ww viY we Gad
*350.8

8 G20, DBl ceobnedind. 0d3x g
A o BBGO gd 850 cobugdE nbxly
£8: 1968-69 Dbwvw tcw DSBm Dibimd e,
288w we BEO. ‘ ‘ *350.8

§ ComD. %Bm Garsn D, 1958 g 29 ¢ easfD,

BB 3.0@aFAWE zﬁ8@ s § oo engBenA,

e *313

& eamoa e Gofs el cooe"@e‘ e®oadd
Gendm 5:00n wSns 2§8@ wews § ons
emYdenB. o 361.7°026

8 comd., [0S @qm&m@@m"@@. ¢Bed  wlgends
0 Bomd 6l HouncBe wm »AFRD ¢3¢ Sed
NBO o BRHO: 1965-66 Bbwe tew  Hikign
Dabmd s udu Be gdwst ABe® BEd. .

*350.8 -

8 G200, 806 @Qm&m@@zﬁwa 806 ¢nd; Bdsuem
23 @D 000G Ve v EHodE) wxig-
06 BemcBe® Bwed: 1964 Fenddd &8O
1965 g8 Dy mc uBedie wdFID Dibmed
wy Dodhn BED. *350.8

8 Eox0d, BOS Feelinedsind. 305 0 Bdvrm

2817 @0, ePOED VE BB B O ma}‘@omad
BuoncSed Bug®: Dilimd ww 1965 HE 8O 1965



8 o Hfm weld 08s, 8, 1977,

mlém&aﬁ a0 Boehes mom ¢ Boded G4,
*350.8

8 G290, ¢ vf; Gelinedxind. yldwg Smm
B8z 00T G4 8 DD wOYn: 1970-71
Ol wemo D8z 8355)38 ey oSfus mne Fe®

*350.8

g camoa SrsseaduaEm, s BIeD W &i@@é{m
DO OB, BHfm eWE Biema: 1970~71

- DYww wew DilBm Dilimd v wie we Bwd
) *350.8

8 Goznd 101G . @elinedsInd. gduln 88E&S
, w1 03 D00 8w® FHuoo @OBS: 1971-72 OVses

e3¢we Dab582 Dalizmed B3 uBfwr me Bed.  *350.8
8 comed guddd Bdwe. (B85S, &. 9E.) *345.04
8 Eomned ot 1973 g 18055 qza’@o *348.022
€D, peos®, 613
ez, (D, O58=T) 310
eao@)sa@c-!aéﬁ ) 310
sdmedadsn. 9o0B® 310.07
Bed., Drfisne, ‘ 388.05
wwg, Bac 0599148
0D iesns : )
| 0D 210 ¢ AEEH. oy
sy Oudddicam RBa. § Eomd. *343
4@Dn B5HD Bove (Bodend, DIE®)
' ' 895.6°0803
89892. 334.02

s@demiss, DDED. ac‘}m“m domedend Bun
| esetdmaiem DDneSSms,
0®s e
" QutedDoees ¢ a@m’m
525228 - OW™S edecs;
Diged Oxitwddews,
& Besa
. glhsivmyes
T 8x Bewd
@105 388 Bewid- .
edasic Spnd - -
BB
Gadn BBICENs -
- DofSwer
e B0
©@i ol ¢ HEH
w81 Seomd .301
23808 Besad. (@esedns, géz‘sm) 301
e cdDr, eBeduBm gwedm DO, OVOLI
e BBe. § comd. *361.7°026
wHomds. 850 334.02
e, 008, Ssdesn mbendaedasds. 294,34

320.9°673

x l

Be0d@2 BnE g8ciss '

5N

0o} o @, e, 8. Bogdh Lades, 891.481°08
08000 00BO. § Eomd, *345,04
30820

dusd wfose ¢ dcsim.
aBmnsey -

8Bowe 8mnwe ¢ acm"m
een ¢Bodn 3. g Susean b BeEDEG wew
Gwas gixnr Sendsedrn »vsida, 613.07
8Bowc s8obnm
25396)30& @ma@gzﬁd&) sfsed HO® ©FOD:
335.434°7291
@mog@@ysu"@ma", &, 6338w 20O 831 -DEWBIG
oz 003 327.47
estemmd, e, eawidnd edawn DYnBue 6y
BNOHHS 947,085
©D0sH, Bowis?. dFenddcn eoe BB wews
emissierdons’ D, 335.401

©010e88, Sawan, sefﬁm sBn W 2eDTOE,
: 335.401

qu&m’ 8@@3 @o@@a’@oq@d 2580t @¢RBED WS
335.434°51

eddemd, ¢ic. 3. cuiBed emBuBud sfued

PABO® T BWIGH DD wy Bdeds

Bedn ghvsifc B88ae efved Wedn mush-
©I6, 335.43
BoE enBmns
| 105 B o
5. Bove )
€& e1lfmse ¢ AcsT® o
Beostsn 88, cnaSvoc. adm@ AR 294,34
g@ﬁm@ 88, masa@a et e, Dnd

294,34
9656, 8. 8, ¢8» 5068 ve goiecs. 891.483°03"
caendist®, seemd. O ke, 891.483,03
©wdDSIE, (Semcz, 00) 891.48303
otded,. e®. . gdsom S, 371.26
edmznun, eef®dSs, B ¢de., 891.483’03

©0f8ued omBuRud seed BUB® Wt BwIed
Dolin® e ddeda v Sede yRuxAe B8Eae
um"&@d‘ w’ae%zs) s Bend, (@@é’@ma ac. ¢8)
‘ ©.335.48
@e.si‘écaa odnw 65@@353@ 83 g2NEDG. (Orferd,

@&:8e8) 947.085
@edBud wodn w5y wDEdnedm Odd., | ¢
" (omdcedsiomd, &) 327.47
»8B BB, (Dwtd, m®. > BBwed) " *320,9
028 ABuO W Bewd ©ecHD, *320.9
Bor @083, (¢ owrBess, yezsim) 891.481°'08
edded, etix. 1977 Bdesws 29 ges, *329,01
€ I, Bowe 891.483¢

€98z wew eBuimn dm 232»:\

891.483¢

GO esm.”
(gomelomd @By wetimaBn SDusLSime) -



 wsagn

@Qeriiwsui® Qaelliu@n - grosdr, - grerms Qaelli@sdr, sH@T@U
drsgiser, @ommsl uvsivs sPSSHHG SefssOulL Qguias SL@egser,
Coswauiu@Wi_sg Gomos upd Quelpr@seles Qeeful it  groser  gSw
waadns Qerami. @m wrTsTis QaalufC Qwimss Cs5Fw grHul g werG.
oo Qaeflllu@n  galaureg segfeslargid wpsard Qaalluf@Gn Geiiss
uL@érer g, @Qeniwss Casflu pres Crowsdr souldr grouligwed Ifedeed
Qupiu’L. gswaasald@sgd YFOGCurt, Wrafourari s L dré  (Sms8SF)
FLL b Gw. 6, 1976 @eir &1 s samsdr, yParl ugSlmssdr, uFaradeed Guplr
. Quaflli@saied@mpgid @5 HrOULQUSSTRr  HEUNSGHAT Gri.L Lo’ L ar.

@5 sroulgud QEsernd, 8P, YuEen HBBw apedrgy QTP UGS
sy  goupwps GQsr_its Q@Qeies upl Qeuelsr@salsd psdésiie.
grosafler g1 Yyeubsb gerempuih QesrarymEGw. fmser, S8, JEHoL usH
sar gaiGearer g Qur@ger eGUYl ugfHawuyh, Nsrafosiomwss HRAwT,
Sro@uur, Qurmedr L awrawyd O&Tamg@se.LLD.

Qur@er aw@guyl ug® uBwiu’t. Quefllf@saflerg @ &rHOULIGLUNTSE
&% seubsdryd Qaravy s, gredulear serbs agsse (18 gb uBiy)
S 58 pRermrsayd 1967 m@w-Qwlss groucgquorss alfsesse WAlge:
Qo) gymweyd, UDySHr WGESLUL@ererar. &pésrapib LTHPESET Saer g
S pOs® S Z15Qamerarab. ‘ ‘

GeonomssEiu §=s@ L REcH uSars @B BLESSTs GHUEE ouBur
Sdasiu’ Berer g, o ) :
uGLQuaTsaie o.uCurRssiu@ed G @ﬁm‘f@mﬁ 2o Qe eir £%m & mj.@:.b
e LI-LIGaarTEh.

&r pOuwher @miGews &L Puusrs [ &M@ Lqun@éaﬂuLl@drmg/.

ufalleir @mBuisd gLy GHsGH sTawLIL@DL TR ST, Hrovser, UgSM

sser LuSauraNee HuGay h@s Qar@ésin ... uFHGeear gy @Lb.

ws® 11 Quellf@sesd GQuragdr aglyl ugHeus Gsriisg Kfurt,
or HOuwt, Qur@ger GuTerp i@ IY-L-wbmrawd Qararg;iGn. Yevgear 12
g sl furargwrer Qaalii® gm wGLTHs L admenwus Q&Tary BéEh.
L abmradr e uSurfsgn wpap uHPw durs ser @aQaTa . udmralder b
RTOLSHSD Srinalmé@o. : ’ S ;

qaQaur® wGLsFdr wpsvrag Qaalf@w w&s@w Qeeflufiii meri seflesr
wpoaufstns GesrarLQsreg ULguwivg STHE @@, @GUULIgU® Nl udsrenis
. SABRSGHEG Ssrewlu@. @uuiliguweld sraviurrg Qeeflufili_rerfléy  psaulser
IpsHs0 uBeysefler Qaefficmert ug@uied STy GEGLD. :

@b or UL uald CRESLIULTS, J@S SMIPD rilFS Hro&er (O]
deir suresisor geupamprl u@LurSlufer sawmsSnE Osras® ey, -

uSuur®fu.



Qur@sr wElyl LEH

050 Gurg FenFmmssit

+059.94811—sgsPmamdr.” SHh. Gabms

wsrger sagrdl, Gsoduudr.
DE&TRareT, TS Berid bmi . o HLiy
@sp. @555 30. 1971-1976/ ngsﬁlu
&
uL.g ss@aer. &. 5. 24.

od.g (150671)
wrp Seop. 1976/ @spr@Aut eb. s,
6.  eTi. eomule). euFmelerirer:

@eveoriflus  wegedley, uwmed @Awr
sppa, 1977, u. [72]. yevslur. g
SH@&ar. &, 15. 25. :

o, &. (150662)

201280 . ®Mlsivgeu Fowid
 *275.026—8nleivgsan . opsvund.
#8BFapd spHD.

Bories. s B \
Gg@lu ouratt Gugenanddr 1975 <
Yarger 46h Gads, Gakmsed
&a0Fapd FLpStb (&L..L!}.&ng@)
FiiL b/ Qsmapy:  yrFris Qaef

Qnesé
-FLLL D!

uf - gyaiewatd, 1975. u. 4. &. 8. 25,

. (Qeomensd s ub @ev. 46, 1975).
ol &

294.3—1y55 Fowid
*294.306—Clusmd %5  HTUSTRISST. @ewmms
@WE®S.  FLLBISET

Csflu SyraL Gug'amsuuj)m 1976 gb -

gevmger 30 b @Gua;&, 968w 5 Hap
Querss- @)%repi  FpsF  FLLAD/
Qaruy:  greris Gaefuil L.y
a@sw, 1976. . 4. F. 18, 25, @6\315!
@EE FLL D @Gv 30 1976). .

AP (149884)

geogyrdl, 1977. 1. viii, 108. yesl

(149910)

@m/mzna; CsPw sl Gugemal
sary.  Quarss sPsSMss el
%muugpsnm@gﬂ@ FL_gpetd]
@srr@m:_[ srerrg OQeeflufii_ gy
awesd, 1976. u. 4, # 5. 25. (&L_l_.

eLpavib @cv 240),
5. 0.30. (I49823).

QeEms. Cglwu Sypsl Cureme
suapT Quarss . @Aren Spssans
Fal 19 &or 1L & D& Gzn'(o)gs;r@ FL L apaidf
Qasn'@mq oremng  QeaeflufLle . ey
wasd, 1976. . 4. (FLgpad @e. 238)
er5. 0.30. ' (149821) :

Bomens, GCg®u Iyl Cugemer

uglr 1§ sssiwTAES SPad (Fi.
pourS5M): @M FLL-apab] Q&Tephy !
grerms  Qaefufi gawsd, 1977,
. 4. 5, 5,25, (s.gpbd @w. 247).
5. 0.30. (149830)

297 @evevmio
297.07—Gsivevmp. 5g)mg,g,m UL

L& SHBISGT
@wrms. swalg @&m&amw
@Qevard. 6 b Sibf- Qa;rr@wu
swel Qaeluf_ @ @&varasa;mw, 1975
. i, 176 Fa8; 25.

of. . (150856)
320 oppPust
*323. 11’026—@gjurrmmmuﬂmrr CFLLb.

[ORL- T3
@m@ms .Gs8w e Cuenau. .
@wmm& 108® &G, BT :a_@u.;‘gg
Qomnds Mq&muug‘maﬂw@‘gfr@ u&l.,g,.

1T



Betess Cx8u proucyud 8, 1971,

- @peib] QETEpbL): ST FTEIS Qavarl

wfiiL gyawath, 1976, u. 4. & 8. 28, -

(éFL-l—c_lpsvw-@sv 243).
. 0.30,

N

(149826)

327. 47—6\maﬂ;5rﬁ..®s Qsnstns, gopwur

QarLnQeagarGsm, d.
Geralw s Yolwah, eeries [_5:1-@
. S@BLD: @urr@mm'grrr;r, @ @5 @5 rar,

Qarflés mLu @sg@pry  wupsu -

i@ er. Q&'ITL_ITQG)QWG&‘IT awd

wyl. Qsrapiby: Cereius Seur
558 ssaw vz, [1977]. wu. 108.
F. 15, 18. .
. & (151097)
330 GunmeTnsTgiD ,
| *331.2576°026—eSa). #Li . @QeE®S

@l s, FL.L_MI &6T

CsRw gq;r&u Gu;rmcuuﬁ)sir 1976 qu.n'

- gyeriger 14 b @ess, & plyfew
oy (sefluri  gop  ewfuiiser)
gL/ Qsrpby: Spemis Geef
WL L QIeI@S LD, 1976. w. 2. &. 5. 25,
(@ovirensd &I_L_w @w. 14, 1976).

. &. (149897)

*333.5°026—ainLensub GHBmELD.
L FLLL D, @ediens
@QeBiews. FCL_miS6r
Csfw. sau Gureandsr 1976 @yb
yemger 34 g QlwEs, arioms
(5®F55) FLiib] @aTapibLy: JT&FMBEIS
Gaseflef L grar@wsd, 1976. 1. 2. &.15.
25. (@mmmsa sl @, 34, 1976).
sﬂ &. (149881)

Quims. Csfu sy Cugeney

1972 b yewwyer T Qs urc.

mas FLLS9%wE S5 30SDETer
Osrep  sLL.apeib/ Qamapby: AW

Fris-Qaealif L L grae sk, 1976 w. 2.
" &.15. 25. (an..z..@evw @
. 0.25. (149816)

3

18

335 401—-—10(1&551\)@&10 SSFaub
Cariur@asesd
geriusBusams — sCraiuddongoms
aRiss. CurgmiiL $Fer @Querirar
pewruiadr] Qamapby (124, GLogreir
u'g,@cmn 8, 2): iwssdr AymErre
tum. 1976. w1. 94. #. (5. 18,
.1.50.. (151077)

335.401° 07— wnivgsivflam. &35S,
& D195 .
@mmmas sval SyemFs
FWSTIDGS 5&JIObsEr: 10 gub 11 5.
somser. edfanrsgrii L (X7, 103> ity
L, fCriL. ewigss soels &
@@555’:56& 1976/ Qamgpuiry: [19777.

.11, 16. &, 15, 24.
@ (150868)

335. 424 7291—mrmasm)@&w Buum.
Suur sbyeflov’. S8
@gurr stbjyafont.. L. Puler CELLLE
sTRI@gew: awaire, gFbui 17-22,
1975/ Qamrepby (91, Qarr of 8, 8):
wiims sy efonl. s .fuidr soals

@, [1977]. w.16l. &. 8. 17.
e - - (151087)

335. 434’51——-wrrrr.san)@a=w E®
ICwmr Q_ebluyenseir ' :
wrGarr-ulaw & Hetr ar(gp,gmu QoHWS .
ruva// dCwr QL efluyedlsir ‘srap Hu g
srapry: (91, Qariicr &8, 8)
Qeumas soyeflar. sU8 sdds

6w, 1976. v, 127. &. 15, 18..

. . (151085
*338.27282—G\u ;gG@nﬂmw ,
wngr: AGFL. Rbwey war 1977 gugsv

28/ @srapbry (smed of B, 3): Bomews

QuABmauD i@ STLaTD, 1977,

. [108]. yeslu_diser. &. 5, 28.

i sen b, guﬂy, egw@mn RN

& & (1 50803)


http://fiuC.uj.iuti
http://Q3zrrL-rrQep.ebrGff.rr
http://fft-.t-.Lb
http://Qff.rrCL.rT

@eotmss CsPw prourgud 8, 1977,

*338.526'061 —advmeir. Sygamhs  oASsdr.
SUEGUESIID  HTUSTEEHT.
@oneps. Gsfw afdvser
HETEGEp. FL.L-Lb

@oEms. &L LBSer '

. CsPw el Curemeudsr 19759k
eg.er 42 gy @adss, Csw v
sor Yhws@GwE FL ] Q&Tephy:
Sreniis Qeaeaflufie guwsd, 1975
u. 18. &.18.25. (@Qeodiomss &b
@a. 42, 1975). '
od. &. (149912)

¥338.9'026—2 HusHs DrLuasepdo Gsmir
MBESEHD. FLLLD. @enms

WE DS, - FL.L_BISET v
Cs5Qw sl Cupeaudsr 1976 g

Seniger 3 @eds, wsmaed I

Aps8s sou (D558  FLrib]
Garapby: Suemrms Oaafluf gl
s, 1976. w1 4. &, 18, 25, (Qemiwmad
s @w. 3, 1976).

. &. : (149906)
340 srio S
*344.049—QuunglF F&ETHIY0. LI SHB S6T.

Gees |
Qe r s, FLL_BIS6iT
Csfw Sral Cupeanisr 1976 o

garger 3lgd Qwiss, QPopifs

SO GETY T (BBS5F) FrlL bf
Qargy: SHreTms OQaedfiii gy
awsd, 1976, wu. 2. #. 8. 25. (QwEmas
e Ja. 31, 1976). PR

' (149883)

& @.

*345.02'32—5DnsF s, Gevgpsd.
FLoLth - ;
VBIHS, FLL.EIHET :
GCsPu el Cupmaniar 1976 b
gerger 11 b - @Qwés, . QoesE
(Bps55) FuLb] QarapoL): SFFTmns
Qeuaflef L gyeueustd, 1976, u. 2. &. 15.

- 25. (Qedimss sl @w. 11, 1976)..

&G (149900)

350 Qurg 1

uTElD |
*350.72'026— ¥ % BlmaumED, FLLD.

[OLT TR

' Qedems. CsPw yrs Cupaear,

1963 woytb yeiwp.ar 1lgh Gads, HHF
FLLSDSS  BnSavsnsrambsrs
sl_apoon| CsPu gre Cugemar.
Qarapioyy: rsrms Oearaflufli. e
@s, 1976, u. 4. &. 15. 25, (FLL.@pevid

@w. 231).
. 0.30. (149814)

*350.8—usmaens Hmaurs GFusbmsr

@onams. sL.pome Livadiserid
s DGmpfle USsedrens  GLimpL.
Qgriffbendn, ebSrerdm, @Goliseres
8wl QurpPs QsrEes WSweupMew
558D Qewasear: 1964 o HCmuir
wrgd pse 1965 wer wrgth aienr
wrewr srelug uidr  psamauyb
uAFedsG &L G6T &S H@HD |
Qarupby: SYrsmries Qeualudi-gie
e, 1977, 11, 33. &. 15. 25, (@oEass

GUQUT%HS SonsGadr. ewrurrs
sawré@GS Osmn o, 15, 1976)
SUpL uGH wu. 13.24,

. 1.35. o

a 50706)

@adions. sL-HOwHd & &wrsiserh -

sL-pOwife usaal&reyd | QuiT@L.
Qsriflpsndn e Bpendn, Goflirs

@y Qurstsrad JSwed
Deér pLrésn Qewaser: 1965, wdv
wrs epas® 1965, Qes@zbud wrsh
QDMTWTET STOLILIGIUTT Y PGS
uf@dlésiucL. @flyssliew Saws
Gse/ Qarepby: Srerims Qeuaf
ufiie gyeiwsn, 1977. 1. 24, &. 8. 25.
(Bonmss Gourss - SaTEGSET.
ururr & sorsgs Qgrei @eo. 16,
1976).

Spl ugH . 11-17.

0.95.

. - (150705)

Quies. sL-pH6@ls Siurssard .

T uehésg. Qur 506 G @ Seswuyb
@M@ OQurds @3r1gSowub


http://QeuenliL7iZ.i-.ijii

Quienss Gsw g/l;i)ul_'_-q.ué 8, 1977.

Cuansaud, @s1fH UGS,
vallgsL_powr Qarearaarey) Geuls b,
dpulm Qedggyd: 1965-66 b  gyew
‘PESTET QGLTES g,ﬂﬂ&msqub' udf

Cer@ssunie. @ilysl L e Sows
G st/ -Qamrpiby: rerms  Gevef
ufrse greuedh, 1977.  w. 31. &, 4B,

24. (gooriewss GUUISE HaTSGSHGT.

dururrd sevégs QgL @6\) 12,

1976).

S0pL ugH w. 13-21.
1.25.

5. (150708)

@mrmws &1 560 5718 S damerid
2 % EE) PG ‘o Aeursés h _@L_.Lw
197172 yib Yyav@EaTedr QIGLTHS
S PEmsud uNGFrGEasriun - seurd
Geepw| Oarwiby: Srerds Qeaefl
il s, 1977, u. 20, &. 5. 25.
(Qurmss GUWIGE ST &GS, ST
utpd sewmsgsd Gsrid @ew. S, 1976).
© Ssllpl u@Qu 9-13.
. 0380/ : (150709

Qediens. - smg0sTIAd ,@&wa;a;mw
‘ asuagQ@TgS)ev @remwsrl QUL
aw,g;@grréﬂ_@ dengaeir (&g
WeTT L ESTer)
- 1968-69 "gib

&6ir

=

Gamrereuaray: YT (HS

& & weu b ofleir

srar uBLTBEsS sy ufGsr

SéstuL. sewsGaenh/ Qsmepibly:

Hrerms’  Ooyeofl uf 1 L gy &1 @ & 1b,
1977. - . 19, &.68.25, (@Qeovdenss
@lp.llJﬂ'Gi-G & T &G S6T. ewrirg g

sarE@GS Gsrei o, 26, 1976)
Shps ugH u. 9-14,

@. 0.80. (150702)

@Qeiiens. Gw‘g@,g,/réé)av ,@%ozsrasasmw
swuum&wa&rru Gurigwrév:
Yo YT RESTET UGLTES 9Péms
yid ufBsrPésliuL. sowsgaamn/
Qarapiby:  Syreris  Qeefufi.c gy

-1969-70

20

ot 1977 . 25. . 18. 25. (Qenamad
& u;ram sardGaear. eolwrurgd
se&Gs Gsrud @wo. 23, 1976).

SUEpL LS u. 11-18.

5. 1.10. (150707)

Quiims. &wEQGTHH §owrssarid.

sr®pLsETL  Guewmrd Qarrar@,og,m)
Qeui g, oflp pér: 1968-69 b gy e ig.6r
UGL-Th S I smauyb fFdGati
Fewr &G S@GLD/ Q& 1 bLy: GrErms Qeuefl
cufile geisd, 1977, o 22, &, 8. 25,
(Qomoas GYWIHS savsGadr, ofwr
UTrs sewrs@Gs Qsmeir @w. 19, 1976).
slplugsH u. 9-15. .
5. 0.95. (150703)

[ORT T EREILYACY 1 1)) Blmréserd

@srm@udh_q,dgymm T FTBIS
@m‘mar@sasmt_u.ﬂm BLrSSMH Qarsualsm

1969-70 g yav@ésrar GLIES
I Pdesyn uiGsrSbsOul L. sorsg
s@5Lb/QaTapy: remms Qaefu

- Qyeuwsbd, 1977, 1.20. #. 15. 25, (Qewm

NEh GUUISHS STSGEGr. LTS

assuum@,gs Qs @e. 28, 1976).

SUBL UGS u1. 9-14. :

. 0.80. (150701)
Qriams. 6@‘5@‘5%&,@ Bordgenid

QEmar@pi 919 uf gy 6ir ar .gygarfrnsm

@mpe@saml_uj’m sLrSsn OFmey
seir:  1971-72 . gib yew@ssrar e/ .
kg Sy uAGsrHésiuLe

sowdGsepn] QsTey:  SrErms

@mnﬁu.fl_.:_gyswvsw 1977. u: 17. &. 3. -
25. (Qemamas GYWI G HETEGEGT.
Rurunys sewrd@s G)gn'l_/r @ev 30,

1976)

S LGH u. 9-12

¢5. 0.80. “(150700)


mailto:Gl@tTt-.rr
http://j5L.it
http://QgiTL.it

‘ @wmmag Cs®uw BT L igwé 8,1977.

Quiins. FioSLILUDSSH DowTSaertd
Ceorieaw 6f § @aﬁﬂmp&aﬂm Qarfh
oumr@®: 1968-69 b yeT@ESTET QU
SIS HPsmeuytd urﬁGorrﬁasasuux_t_
sews@GEepd] QETuby: HTErEs
- QeueflufiL aead, 1977. u. 20. &, 15,
- 25, (@Qevdiamss - @Lq.luﬂ'&i-&' asmras@a;m
sBcurrun‘ges ST &S 5 @grrl_rr @av 35,
1976).
S0 ugH 1, 9-14.

. 0.80. (150698)

DL ES gmruum;uu@@g@&w&smm
Sorauemi. gjepflgserme- GioH@ &mererLs
ol sfesry - 919:9B.55  Gaidwadr:
1970-71 g  yew@ssTer QGL-TES
gfsesy ufCsTEssLLL L. . &aTs
eses] Qarey: Hrsmms  Goef
s afC L grarewsn, 1977, . 25, &. 8. 25,
(@oiren &4 @Lq.luﬂ'di-& FaWT &G &6, Wi
uTgs s @GS s @w. 36, 1976).

&8 p0 ugs o, 11-17.
@. 1.10. (150697)

\

@B 5. G?urrg/ Iﬂ@mrm Lm@yrn_.@
) LM@I_L.QQIWGUSGYT 96V WD F &
Csfu Fpms pamsnd: 1970-T1 b
YA PEETET  UGLTHS & 1 & syl
urﬁG’arrr,@asa;uuL_t_ & G007 55 @BLh |
@srapiby: gFFmds  Qeelufii gie
s, 1977. 1. 19. &. 5. 25. (@ wbionsd
GULTHS SardGEer. WLy s Seur &
68 Gari Q. 32, 1976).

sUlpl ug u. 9-13. : :
5. 0.80. T (150699)

Bwbias, usgusufﬂ,& & % G &ar b
ergmw ol hular AFCwras & E@er
Ggsng,ﬂ/_nurr@ 1971-72 b~ g éiwrPE

ST UGBLITES g pémsuyd LAGFTS .

galnll. sansGseph/  Oargpby:
Sremis -Qeuealufigyearwad, 1977,
w. 31, & 8. 25, (Qekess @Lq_u.lu'aw;

- FaNEGSHET. AwruTgs Gont &G S
Qg @eo. 18, 1976). -

- sAp0 ugH u. 13-21.
e5. 1. 25. , (150704)

S21

360 sops Cremaumsir
*362.11°026— sanmoy Gameusmesn. FLiib.

@wrnma

GBS FL L BS6r

Csfw grsl Guueauiar 1976 b
-y wriger 26 @ewss, Helé wuhs &
‘saresdu  (Quuwi wrHps) FLL b/

@ésd'@LDL} orerms  Qeaafluf L gye
wawb, 1976. u. 2. &. 18, 25, (@Gv/mﬂmdr

}JL.L.(D@G‘O 26, 1976). -

. @. ' (149886)

*369.463—amyend Hyudult Fiiso, § i s

Qeimss errams milui smamd 1917-
1977 Réwey wei| Gargpodyy: (10, Gei
wrsey Oui@SCr wraugms, T):
~1977, w. [ii ] 116. . 5.°28. o
Quigerth, gzﬁg}, <2yE1Re0iD.

. 5. (150382)
370 =msvad .
*371.262°026—ufamamenr. &L 1b.

@ evsiens
@eosiens, FLL_maer
Cs@w gy;ra;u Gug'smwj)m 1976 gy
gemger 159 @Qwéss, uSFEe
" ufill & ser BwssF) sl
Qarey: ypsrrs Qaefufiigrar
@aw, 1976, 1. 2. &.15. 25.. (@Qwbierass

FLLib @e. 15, 1976).
. @. - - (149896),

494.811—g81p Guomf
494.811—a10p Quomfl -

-G (Seirdar, G seir - a;wd)@m._

@g':_&asﬁlu mﬂg@rﬁ&m senL_ 5 oLy
UL, e L.eTiyLD, Gs. 2.
C & &m. Gsiia). gLﬂgp@Lﬂrf{,& (eBmcs

yoourcQpd) 1977 wpse | Qs
OLIQr.. &L ewr Deirdar a@,@u_’g
2 egwr@hwi: i81pGerdr. & 6it@)ath

- (o grer of §): Smwsadr LSLILISLD,
1977. w.xii, 40. & .22,
5. 3. 50. T (150476)


mailto:Q@rrL-.rr

: @wls‘lmsjdg@u Sroucywd 8, 1977,

657 —zamdig; maﬁﬁqb
657 — s aBush

494 811°07—ziByp Guomd). 55195 5@
sLprEr, Q.

S0 p@umif -1, 11. 9 95 S| QF. BL
grEr  qWHuG. wWTPLILITERTLD:
&1 97 enflw qg,g&;en‘&v 1977, w1, 48.

#. 5. 29.
. 5.00. (150835)

494811’8——I Wip Guomd, SyriusnL.
Gevevald, 43595651;&5@ N
QIEI&'G’II‘-ﬁLﬁbD Guésl pd. wpsoro
ursw/ 9. Gapsef Quaval erapBu .
Q@arapibLy: etid, . GrlsE, [ ,@@]
w, [iii], 64. &. 8. 19.
3ib @iy 1977.

. 3.50. (150800)
- 330 Qum@maﬁlmm ,
530-07—GuarSaaiusd. sHL98H®

QG;N_L_ @ B%d PE-E @r,@@gﬁm
&eir 1976. Guer Gaafwdw. 10 b 1lgyid
sriser. dAarer ure Q. UG 4/
[Qargdyl. [sddd  gHowis], [1977].
L. 27, wenpuLsiser. &. 15, 24.

6. &. : (150867)

|

*530 8’026——Qum®$ Ssrays Hiub.
FLl b, @S 4
@aurslma; &L L BIS6T
Csfr yreu Gugmmluﬁlm 1976 oy
gawger 17 Qwés, CgAw Bppi
e purl. g FlL)  Qsmapbly: ST
erms Quelf L graws, 1976. u. 6,
#. 18.25. (Qoumss s Go. 17,

o QU Ceriur@adr: & Qur. . U,
o Wi STib[ET STrauTdD [ Wi HLiLIT ST D

(57, Qv sHA fP, Qariiy): evame
Gl @ssaycwLar®, [1977]. u. 68. &, 18
25.

. &. (150880)

796 eNlrumi@hmstr
796.334—2_mzuGB5TL LD
Qeias L DSUBGTI_LE FESD
L WSIUFSTLLL eL.t_ai@a;@w Curs
. Gws@pin] ‘@wmmas 2.DSUBSTEL
Fmsh, QaTepbL: b, . Gordre,
[1977]. w1 21. &#. 15 22,

. @. (150791)

894.811 mudyp GeoaSuid

‘894 81130 —lrmsmgadt, Hgiud

yQearev@asr Bw usrur @ Aévwb,
wiurew . (Folktales from  Asia for children
everywhere) ﬁym@as@rﬂu QAU sréLr
ys smgsdr. @Qreawirs QTS|
yQewavGar YAw usTUTC @ Bvwd.
uBoun®Ruir it. s, i
Qasrupby: awed Qaefiuf (g Siwrs_

1976). ' serd, 1976, 1. 55. ﬁmé&ﬂu{.ﬁl&eﬁ".
o. & (149894) &. 15. 23. ‘ )
s (150848)
610 wEEZuDL
613. "07—@sn SATID. LT LIl & SHER&OT ..
&b 6-7. ' ' $94.8113’ Obq&wmg&dt ,5,a)am'wm

Siwels s, &. : G,mrwmﬁ .

a;a;n'g,ru'-p_L_.‘mssvmﬁ ade-afamr.uibd, srgmralds s ifuiads). G,a;armmﬁr

. d@r ugFriisggd ’
wr@fl uflms d@ S rhsey ‘qpPug. Qarepiby: dgCsesd, 1977,

ddmLsepd. 6,7 b sgmsd/ @)
gnwsﬂma;w s PwGl. wirpLrenTh w. [iil, 125. &. 8 18. (gﬂnﬂg,@nw
(234, ‘mstfb'n ;29,@) @. sivdasd, 1977 qoonse @w- 15).
44, , »
’Q_;. 3.0& (150223) = 5. 3.60. (150942) .

2


http://ML.ee

Qadewai Cxfus o7 ,bﬁn;q.méz 8,1977.

wsSTBSh, SHLILIEH .

. swdeafl/HUuUER waraldad e P S
Qargpwory:  efr@ased, 1977. w. [iil
174. #..8. 18. (a971Cs& M LHrsyid o 52).
5. 3.90. . ~ (150875)

920 aunphens ageTY
*923.T—assvafionssrmsr.  Gemma )
- Sy werpid, VeGP F QELPLLSE
W , :
sz &. spogsurdarda/ Qg
ueny: wargpenk &vQrfl  F0p
Eﬂzm o, 1977, w, 20. gpaLiyd b &.8.

b5 ’ (150475)



1.3;,:1..&@&

augs
sTpsgssaflev Frliul Qerarer,
SSm38 QFTaRY BHEGLD. WPLP
sS8er @1p uTidseyud. if
Sroul g BEKGTnG ST, Iyemey
4 BEGws :

USNEET g5 YSTNfADFUTES

S7Rwed s .
Qugb uriés m’rmcg,s'n_mqssir
| Smiunetamoudesti
wriddvFiaio
A&t anfsrigsdar
© Qurigefer 8 umida. .
HYe@ HPGowas. Qeswns -QUOCmlus SRS

STLIST LD, *338.27282
1963 b gevmgeir. 11 gtb Qués, HHS sL_smss
BosgmspemamGenm FlLgpon. (Qwims.
*350.72'026

Csfw s Cuiramear).
1972 b Yemger T v Qowds ar_mss sl g

Birs  BossoushHerarQsTE FLLLgpeid,
(Qeiins. GsPuw Sypass Cugmar). *333.5°026
BeLg5yd sivel

Gugb uTiés unLISSEMEHT., -
@l sl wrgShah s Sprys LLwb., a4pe
@b eeguib, (Bwewriierdar, Qaery HwIGrL ).
© 494.811
Bewifun :
Cugid uTiés S BesRunb. :
QeEms. s_pOmfle Slwmssard.  sL-HO@wLld
ussedfres Quirgl. Qemflpsrdy, apBreméo,
galismesfus  GurfsOsred Yfwepear
B$5H Qewasdr: 1964 o HGuun wrsib gp s
1965 yeir tom gib arengwiren sres ugHulear 9P
eauib uNGAdsiuL L. seard@seEsD. *350.8
Bwiens.  sL-HEwlles Slvmsaarid. &L HGEpLdd
ugaseddneys Qurm. Qsmfpenis, e1pSyemv,
Galismefuls - QurfgOsres  YSwepPer
BLTgsDH Qesawysdr: 1965, wikv wrgd oo
1965 QsgQ @bt TS QEFUTN STOLISGS
Geir o Paemaupd . LlfdGaiu L. gifley &1l

Qd gyl el LGS S, sWwrsh, Qsrid, Qumrmer Gumerp

Caran@ererg. Qurml. uByser &6

FETEHGHEHLD. - *350.8
@uiiems. sLpO@Ped Swmssern. uefday »
Ourf5Qsrehounynd . gafig @y - Qurds

Qs ESmuuyh Gu’@]‘g_gmb, QS DB S5 Siib
uefdsl yeow Qardaraere; GQauiggind o Hrdesr
. Qswseb: 1965-66 b YamHEsTar GLTES
S fémaud ufCer Hés U L s SEGeEyLh.
) *350.8

N

Rovniews. sLECSTG Sowrdsamb. L @lrs Spiig ® |

dfaurdasph Siiib: 1971-1972 v Y@@ ssTer
WGLTES IpPdmsud LierPEsiLL sawné
GFEEHLD. " : ) *350.8

25

aQarn uflanh YsHEASPTTE 6 SEFTHLF @os
dlurmsepdsg Qurdear aGlyl uGHWUe aelwd
g@ Qurger eguyl ugSuld eagslonlsr &
SlOowns uBeseale oL LiyE GONSGET , SroLL.

Qekiws. SwiQgryfld Smssord. &wEQ ST
@renwearts Quirpladr swSQsTife ofmgser
(smis sp) averitiyssnes) BQuapdar Qamer

wera;:  1968-69 b YRw@bsTOT  QIWmLN5S
I Psaguyid UABer PESLILIL L. STESGSE@GD.

*350.8

Qanens. swIQITHG S%wrSserd.  EOETIET -

&% Guesréy: 1969-70 b Yaw@asrer ww
LS5 IPsmauyn uflsr@dsin’L  sandeg
_ &@pLb, - : *350.8
Qadiws. swSQsTfD So%mssar.  STOBDL
s%rLs Cuemrsh Qamarwpse QFwise, ofdmew: 1968
69 b Yamger aGLTss Jdsosyn LNPHE

‘SO L. SemSGSEHLD. *350.8
Qoiiews, awsQsrifp Sewsserd. Qsmwer@s
Sgulgyeirar  Spenmis  Qopifs  sauler

SLrssh Qeswasar: 1969-70 g Yav@ssTer
WGLTES SPsamayh uAGsTrSEsiT L. “sandg
S5, . *350.8
Qanewns. swEQsTOH Hlwdserd. QsmerepLs
A gdgyetar Spemriis  FavpsRs T semiuleir
BLrggh Qewaysar: 1971-72 Y Yaw@sarar
WGLITSS Hfsasuyd LlGsrSasiiil. savnsG

S@ERLD. *350.8
Qs . sdvel Jyowss, SWEHLE H&FUBST,
*335.401°07

100 11 g5 somser,
Quiimas. sadls Semssers. @evertd. 6yb

Sib. . ' ' o 297.07

Qobens., FL L _Biser. G,gﬁlu' ST &L Guymam.%ir; .
1975 @ib pemyeir 42 Yo Qwés, Csfw adwadr
AT EGUE FLL LD, *338.526°061
Qwiews. sl dsdr, Gsfw el Cuymauisr
1975 g b Yawmgair 46 b Bwss, Qobnss ol
Csaps spaw (e yiwssd) e,  *275.026

} 1

Quiws. sl miser, Casfw Iral Curesandedr
1976 v yamygeir 3 b Gwis, weTaed I3
@ S5¢ s (DBS55) 1 ib. *338.9°026
[ODT YR s L diger, G P s’ Cuyeneauler
1976 > geirigeir 11 b Qwés, Quess (9GS
B8) b, . *345.02°32
Q@odiens, &l mser, G sQw Agests Gugeneauler
1976y wetnygewr 14 Qi Garss, Hplyfento ey
(seflwmi g.ewp serfuni seir) e L ib, *331,2576°026



Qetienss CsPu gr ductguds 8, 1977,

.

Quiiens. s isdr. Csfw Srers Cureauler
1976 b a@mger 15 Y Qods, LQTmss uf
agser (§5,558) FL.I1b, *371.262°026

Quaews. sl msdr. Csflw e Cuyesamuder

- 1976 gy Yamgar 17 v Bwés, Cs8w 8ppr
QPO DT ESD FL oL ib, *530.8°026
Qudews. sl mser., Csfu e Cuyeamanuisr

1976 b Yesmigeir 26 b @wam, 8 LGHHS

ser@yFuw (Quwni worHpd) FL th. *362.11°026
Qeaewe. sl diser. Csfw dgels Gupameyuder
1976 g gawmger 30 g Fwds, Feflwpse
Querss @oresi swssd s b, *294.306
Bomows. FLLBS6T,
- 1976 i gewger 31 Yo Goés, Qopi@s
sa_dargi (HBS54) FLL b, *344.049
Qasiens, sl msdr., Gsfw sy Qurenaniedr
1976 <y ormg.eir. 34 B Qeds arros (SGs

&) gL tb, *333.5°026
Qins. &penSUILGSSH ,@&mammw. Core.L-e
o8 gelpwpseicar GsTfpur®: 1968-69 b

Y@nPEsTer MGLTES 9Afdmauyd LfGeT HésLs
LI L ST &@5@pLD. . *350.8
Qoiims. sorliualL i UGHS Slamsaend, SopLs

uenr. Salgorrey QupGemereriu L elasTs

A 358 Caudwadr: 1970-71 b Yaw@ssTET
WGLTES HPeemsuyh ufiGerBéani. send
GaEph. *350.8
Quiiams. Csfu Arss Gupemar. 1963 QYtb <Geir
" oger 11 Yo Qwds, . HBE sLLSoss SGHEN
SHeEre@S FLL peLd, *350.72°026
Quims. Czsfw Ipsd Cupea. 1972 o
Samger T Yo Gods wrimed L G8% S
BosaspsraQerg s gud.  *333.57026
Quiens. - CsPu el Cupown, Qwimws wlw
| S8 epLIT BB S S S Fal g GomT 1L 5 aTarQ i@
FL L gpavih, © *323.11°026
Quiems. Cs8w Iren Curama. aary. Querss
SRS SMGE LIS HETeTO ST FI L pad
*294.306
Qoiens. Cs8w Sipa Cupae, souapT Quarss
Qo et Hpsgmss &..I_Lq.&vuvuug,main'w@gﬂ@

FLii.gpaib, -*294.306
Quiws. Csw. Iyrss Cupama, uglm wf &5
STwrerps Sypab (S 19dwrs sw). *294.306

Reaes, GUrg poers, ecresrTl 8, 2@
Lgadadr Yowds., Csfu sims Hoamrsh:
19/0-71 b Gyt @Esmen UGL-THg YL@
LfGer ésii L SwSGsEHh. " *350.8

Qediems, wguhs Slvrssern. smpmu o puds oJf

" G5 Sygss Cupamander .

Cursé sowé@er QasmAiur®: 1971-72 b gar

Qéares wGLISS aw)a;maslqw LfGer QésL
&owT @GS @HLD. *350.8
Qoiios. 260 FULUGSTL L FEGD. 260FSULIBSTL (e
Fiit el Gaepn G srsepLd. *796.334

[oEwssE GYurss sewsgadr. QuTUTTS Semé

swgOsmAH Sewg 1

&5 QsmLit
Qw. 5, 1976,
&orib)

(Qsims.
*350.8

26

o @AnEQuhg dAlarésh SLiiib:

[, 12, 1976. (Quimws. sL-HAmPe S%ms

&arib) *350.8
@ev. 15, 1976, (Quiwmws, sHOmfle Swné
&erih) , *350.8
@w. 16, 1976, (Quams, sLpA@Hed Diwrs
setd) *350.8
Q. 18, 1976. (Quvdiena, wgmﬂg S gsenth)
‘ *350.8
Qw. 19, 1976. (Quaems. swsGsThh Howés
Harth) ‘ ’ *350.8
@w. 23, 1976. (Quiims. swFQsrdp Slwms
&arih) . *350.8
Q. 26, 1976. (@wrmma swiQsmlH ,@&WS
serih.) *350.8
Q. 28, 1976. (Qubims. swg’@grr[,é),/p B%rad
Ferih) - #350,8”
@w. 30, 1976. . (@mmma; swSQSTLOH Swwd
sarib) . *350.8
@e. 32, 1976. (@wmms Qurg Bwaurs, o.6r
@BITLS, o.GTEy L gabsdr Jmwds)  *350.8

@w. 35, 1976. (Qumms. &josl@ssh Sommd

sarib) *350.8
Qw. 36, 1976. (@svlslmas SOFLLDLL UGSS
B daamib) *350.8
Qedemss s b, , (Quieos. &L Lbsd)
Q. 42, 1975. %338.526°061
B 46, 1975, *275.026
Q. 3, 1976. *338.9°026
Qw. 11, 1976, *345.02°32
@w. 14, 1976, *331.2576°026
@w. 15,.1976, *371,262'026
@ev. 17, 1976, *530.8°026
Q. 26, 1976, *362.11°026
Q. 30, 1976, *294.306
@w.-31, 1976, . *344.049
@e. 34, 1976, *333.5°026
@wrmm& FrgamF ﬁycﬂuﬂr ghisn 1917-1977 Dwrey
wark, *369.463
Qeiima  QUHBwadlus &LESSTUMD. Y
T ET N *338.27282
 @enews wle sps mur HPusSETE Syl
Y uspareQsne eliLgen. (Gedws. Cghu
" @pas Cupmar) %323,11°026
Bwgsw. s, Qebms. . %345.02°32
@evar. 6 b grd. (Pedens. swels Slws
&errih) o 297.07
Qeivemb.  spssw. uTLrnjsssnsdr.  297.07
2mstufsTeL. sl dPsepn  Gurglw s@yb.
(Qoiiens 2.60HLILI5 ST m FHIGLD) 796.334
2. SOuBHILLID 796.334
e 197172 g

YFTHSETET  QIGLITSS Jmﬂamrs«qm ufGenPé
sl L. sovs@seh. (Qoime SUSQsTEH®

Sl ssenid) #350.8



@wﬁma,é Csfw prouywe 8, 1977,

'—L‘)".a*@
- 2 pugBL Qurgelar 8 umiés. ,
FL b,

ehuss). S msend Garerassesid.

- Besiems, %338.9°026

TFETRUSSUuSME — Qamaludewsms TEITSS
5 335.401

 GumrprlL g86ir Qusumrear pemLItSer.
SL_pOmfd udseidra)s QUL Qsmldperi, o
Srandy, Geafieme@ul QurfstsTes Haw
apfledr pLgsp Qewasdar: 1964  ohGupuid
wrsn Wesw 1965 Lér wrsh wmywrer STl

vuGHuidr Sifdmauyd uffddsliuL. SevsSG

S5, (Qeiens. sL_pOa e Plwmssard) *350.8
&L pQgp A vésaldarays Quirgs Qs pemdal, 615
Srendn, @alisorerPuy QuTPiGsTESs YO

wpfer pLrgsnH Ceaaysar: 1965, wiv wreih .
T @pse 1965, Qs SQ s TSD QITUTET STOL -
ugSuier SPswsyd LAFddstu L gfle)si -

L& sams@sasn. (Qamos. sLHowd s

&ertb). *350.8
selry.  QuaTss SsS®5E e:.n_Lq,&muu_g Do
Qsrm arL_l_@osvw (@svlmms Cs8w Sres
" Guirenai). %294.306 .
w1y GuaTd S S1eHID, *294.306
ST SR - 657 .
semsQue Carlur@sdr. . G)urr &, 2w ggibf
FIT STTELD, 657
" shasumiadn, £, aTpEoS uFeTH. *923.7
siougnr Guardgs Blresit HLpsto. *294.306
sy afigb

Guogyth LiTiiés W@,
SWIEQ STV Qremwenss Qur@st ser wgOETyed

e gaer (smish) aeriibsmer) YO HPer .

Qareravaray: 1968-69 b YeirPaamer m@:..rrgg
KN Péewaed ufGen QEsnnr.  Sawdgaeni.
(Qehws. Sws0sria @&amsasmw)
siorLcnla st Cuesd: 196910 b Yen@s
arer aGLTES SPémsyd UNGET DS L.

semigeesn. (Quhems. swiQsrife Hews '
serih). *350.8
siedafl. (wsTalbishb, JILER). 894.8113°03
Esvall
Cugyd UTiés QeLgsss ssbvel,
ufemaadr. -
 SHIS5D

GsstuL L Qur@eler 8 Lirids.
srapaLsdrt Quewd Qamearepzd Qriissd, ofp
mév: 1968-69 b Yewigeir GLTES o HEewsupd
vf8eflgane. esmm(gs@w. (Qevirens.
Qamiflp B%wméserib). *350.8
Sy ur sy el &5, 335.424°7291
Syur sbiefev SLUSuldr psara s sTRBrey:
eweure, g 17-22, 1975. 335.424°72901
Qw1 Isinler, Qaoir g HeSQr . Qe semdur wirs
Q:ﬂsm S-S DU LIL@Lb. apaEpth 2 ewrujih,

494.811
e@aogm g oune, @swslmas waiGrapd spab. &1L
Lth. : . _ *275.026
@wg,m Wb . ;
. Guogyb. L& Qﬂduyu .gmmnb

*350.8.

27

GhnF slLo
Guogyih Lirii-ds GeEsaD,

QarLrQayenGar, a1, Grrelwsg welweyd eert
s presesn: Qur@erTgnr, eeerar GOsmyfa
Biu @S gienpli Up A wSiulE. 327.47

Qerargsadciggierer Jreris Qopsfs s
wler pLrssh Qemaysdar: 1969-70 @b Haw@s’
srar WGLTES IYPEosuDd LGS L.
savsgaesh, (Quiews.  swsQsrdh Sowrs
&OTLb) ¥350.8

G)alrszrr@uﬁl._l.p_uﬂ@ymm Hrerms Qopiss s
Wer pLngsp Qeweysear: 1971-72 b Y ar@s
srer aGL-Ths SAfseosuys UfGsTSdain L

. GanEGE@H. ,@a)/s'/mes. ﬁw,gQ EL L]

Sarib) *350.8
e@@mum SLOh. @svrmms *059.94811
&L

Gugyb LT &s GHDE FLLID.
FupEs FLID,
sl g, (QuEmas. GCzsfw Sya Bugaar)

B, 231, *350.72'026
G, 233, *333.5'026
Q. 238. 294,306
Q. 240. *294.306
Qev. 243. *323.11°026
‘@ 247. %294,306
Fwsing ggg/mrmmr 10 o 11 s spésdr.
(@ovdws.  saed é[mméai) *335.401°07
F10wib ’
Quogyth LT &% @cmmmn o
Sawsa soud
Gﬁumg)gs Fwwib
Fi0aLenio
Cugyb LT &S wrmasm)@&w
FUpES FLLID
GPEsO L. FLLL G)U/T@@ﬁ@ é[u@urr@ayﬂm-
&p unir&s.
stipm ollgyehfen . -
Guogyih LI &% SigFuwsy B
N LD o :
FULD'
Qung Bimantsio
GurgpernBnyh

FruGxs o Ma|ssT
Gugyih L &s Caalpm Gé Garstams
Firdsrefer eendwiser. (Gg&mmﬂ 2).
894.8113°03
sy Fgndut Fhsh, Feikns. *369.463
ergmu of prler FCurss sawsGer Qsmlpum@:
1971-72 b Hem@esTer QBLTES X Bdamsuh
. ufGsr s’ L sovsgsesn. (Quiews. g
wfs Blwserd) @ ¥350.8
Smser-gfp  Cuésy Lmip®. wpgswTd  Lmsb.
. (Qweved, 19. Gapsir ) ’ . 494.811°8
Gyl G Pws " swals Eifpsshsear 1976,
G)uelr@seﬁwav 10 b 11 g grasdr, elfamar
un'l..@y,aj? @b 4, ' $30.°07


http://jsrrfiuC.14.tu6
mailto:uifl@e6lssuuC.L-

Quiewss CsOw mrouigud 8, 1977,

*323.11°026

S yiuneTenodestt. e, @a)ls‘:mé.
894.81138

Spait QevdBud.  FUp. Lwsen sadr.,

SpwGsGiu YR prlLirysd sessdr. Qrermp.

QarES. (u./QarmGa;rr YW uGTUTL® Bewwib,
WIHITGT) .
&&TSTT-2.L HEevad. aﬁ)@sﬁml_ 6, 7 s sohisdr.

- (&iwelBisd, §) - 613.°07
‘mangny Gemasst. s b, @edens.  *362,11°026
613.°07

HEIHTTD. urrl_.uq,gs,g,asrslsm srib 6, 7.
Comrefwg. geﬁ)m@uw areriaps Br@sestd. (Qsmm
QagperQamr, 6r). 327.47
LorfgSrer Qaaluf® Glw.15.. (Cpewent, of).
894.8113°03
S Qeifup : R
Cugyh unids Ylmasmsssr. SB.
SO e pib, FevallS gien mé Qmu@l_l_as @@ &g s

894.8113@

s & shengwmilerder. *923.7
HiBp GuomH. - 494.811
494.811°8 .

Sublp Gomf. &[Lq_uuam__g SLOp.
Sbp Guomd,  yPAuii alb&esn'c_nq.am grw 9.

. 494.811°07
s Qurid 1, 11, 9 @ spw. (segmer, GF).
L : 494.811°07
sSBECeaar. . (eevgum®fui). umids — S@lew

. 196r%rr, Qs ol Y IQTL..

Sirwelmsid, ). ST ST 21 paved. efey-eleni_.
6, 7 Y5 sysdr. 613.°07

soguum. Seflsarmed Cuoh@sTararinl  afe
Fmiw Y19l 55 Coilwaar:
srer  eiGLTEs QAfsmsuyn ufGerSEsinn L
savdgeeh. (Qeiems.  soriuel UGHS
Slwndaenid). *350.8

1970-71 ‘@b Yu@s

G,galu T &Ly Gugmmuﬂm 1975 @b  Yeimrgeir 42

Y Qwas, Coslwr alwsir UlowsGUE FL L 1b,
(Quirens. &1l1 Biser). *338.526061
Qs8w ey Gupeandar 1975 g Yamger 46
Hid Qads, Qenemasd seilrops spsbd (wmiy
v g gy FLLib. (@uniens. FL L Eaer). *275.026
s Iyres Cupaeader 1976 Yib Yymger 3 b
Qwés, warad H98@s9¢ so (D@sSs6) oL
b, (@Qediens, FUL_miser).
Ggﬁlu Iren Cupeneider 1976 %m Yyawrgeir 11
) @wa:as, Qogs (Spsss) slith. (Famoms.
FLLL_mIS6T),
CsPw Sp&l Cupmander 1976 b HNawger 14
b Qods, fprnyfew Seay (salumi, gap 2erif)
wriger) Frir b, (Qebes. UL EE6Er).
*331.2576°026
Csw s Gu[rmmuﬂsbr 1976 QUL Gir 15
Y Qeés, uBgisEd uflossdar (BnssF) &L
Lib, (@Qevdiers. FLLBSET). *371.262°026
G'gau.r e Qupeaender 1976 i Yerger 17
<h Qwds, Csfw SHpF apPUTESD FL L Lb,
(Qeviims. &1L diser). *530.8°026
Gs8w sl Cureanidr 1976 i Yemger 26
Qb Qevds, Palld wEsss seresPw (Quui iy
néd) L. (Qeaems. slLssear). *362.11°026
Cafw Sy Cureandsr 1976 b Pewrgsir 30

*338.9°026 -

*345.02°32.

- ”’

Y @Qwss Jwgsew Ouarss Gret spad -
Lib, (Qeniens. &L ms6T), 294306 .
Gg@vu Sggts Cugeandsr 1976 gib Yawwgeir 31,
Yib Qwés, @a» DERS FL_ ST (Smss8) &L
Lib. (Qodens. &L dser). *344.049
Csfw e Cugeander 1976 Kb edrigeir
4 g Qwss, arrws (Spssé) sliib
(Qwiews. &Ll miser). *333.5°026
Cos8w spams Bmarrsn: 1970-71 Qb Yyer Qéamer
UGL-TES Pémayd ufiCsrSEsin L. sandg
s@ph.  (Quiws. Gurg plowrs, sdrarTis)
2 @)L L Qe 6D HGT JYHLDF ) o - *350.8
Qmmfev. ofey. o1 L 1b. Qewmbiens. *331.2576°026

pLgmrem, Q. s8pQuomf 1, 11. 9 5 soib.

- 494.811°07 .
BIUIEST ) :
Guab uriss LlaTkemSRer. T :
B9 Boaunsn, sl Gomes. *350.72°026
Gpewenf, 8. &wggraficr cayfuiser. 894.8113°83

ugGn of sSSTOTTES SPSLD. *294,306°
ugi%n of FSSTLTHSS SPSHD (Mgl S 5d). -
(Quirens. Csfw e Cuyeme). *204.306
ufLams. @amens. Fith. *371.262°026
valasiy. OQurpds Osrgfeuyd Geale G
Gurfg OsreBeowyn Cugysgd, CzmlH
uU@Ssauh ualssymu Qardraera GFLlsgd
ofl prider Qeurg guth: 1965-66 B Yaw@ssTer i
Lrfs Sfsmsuyd ufGsnSisl’s &S
S@Epd. (Gtions. &L HAwpfd S daorib). *350.8

unLiySsekissr. . @evevrib. 297.07

By Guines ol gripmesTid L
Guogyth L,.IITIT$$ 1S Graib

Ymsmsait. slp. Smert. -894.8113&

ylmsmzbar. sp.  sHETD, £94.8113°03

GuhCmeOwib.

'Gtmr@snﬁ'um) &0195 5.
. warger sHQTH, Q,geueﬁ?uu&ﬂ mmrgan.

Quayip UTids @Nkns. QUQG@MN& aiLG,S

| STueTib.
GungF /m&ng.rrmb. Bmsniger. &L, QFevbiens.
*344.049.

Gurra ;l_ﬂ@mmsm.
Guogyid Lirids BS ﬁ@mnﬂo

Gurmperrgsnyio
Guogy b L é& r.,rgug@
FioajLenio
@pmpsv
anLes
el Gvaer
Quargs Fwuibd
Guogyih LMi&EE QUaTES HTUMTESHT.
Quers s SHrLaTEST
Cuogyib L &s BEMY. Queards HLHHD.
Quer®s spra)s b, s b, Gades.

GuerSsio
Cugyid umiés G\um@s ora) B,
530.°97

T 05934811

+530.8'026


http://51rjbuC.111.1u6
http://aijfiarrC.iif.aeiT
http://aC.t~.ib

Qotieansg CsPw wr,éuzlu;.w&. 8, 1977.

wargerer, (wargas sogrh, G gdludn).

. *059.94811
wETAEsDd, HIUED. awdled, 894.8113°03
wHSHD )

Cugyh umiés &gy Crmasdir
SETSNTID.
wrg GF i Qardrasser. 335.434°51
wrikdvSan, Syur
Guogyb Liri &5 Swur siby el LR
wrir&ivRsin. e, 335.434'51
- wn&BED. SHEwd. &SHLIS S, 335,401°07
&S, ssaauen Cariun@sesn, 335401
wnCamr-awdQer supsmus IHgQued Quvy.
335.434°51

(BCwrr Qu-edlwjedlssr).
wooaudr, Qi urids yQeralsr Hw wor
urC @ Bvwib, wILITeT,
Gomf
Cuayh Ui &s glﬂw Gomp.
wirp .  1976. " *059.94811
wQerevCam YPws L@TLTL @ Bévwnb, wiLwrer gy
wosGNu YPw prlL.Ty s amgaer.  GyrL s

Qsreh. 894.81132
wmsr: AGsL. Hawey wert 1977 guge 28.
*338.27282

29

GCur Guélyefsr, wrlur-wsSer = FapsTu
SAFFweh Gy, 335.434°51
Qaveived, 1. Qanerd. - Qmsm—grﬂ@ Cuéals LnSHR
QST LTS, 494.811°8
CarLc e of S gelre psalear Qgmflour®: 1968-69
Yib  YATQESTN WBLTES SPddsyd uf

CenrQésiiu L sowdGseh. (Qedens. &5
as LESsw Slhméser). *350.8
anes, b @adens. *333.5°026
anpios ugengl.  sdelwrdarsdr. Qedms. ¥923.7
el enmaro ‘
Cugih umids sups sNgsepmamb
19pCurs o ghg,manb
QuenrHaafiusy

Hsgab 5. shmagurdadr. (s weérpk, saods
Sopé QFUSI L& Gup). *923.7
Avssir. Qwbiams. *338.526°061
aRZmwn @ :
Cuogyib LT s eengiuBST LD,
FoCssd gsgio . 52, (wsreliisib, HudH).
894.8113°03

GualBTifsd Cardrms, Jepwr. 327.47



PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography is a monthly publication listing books, govern-
ment publications and pamphlets published in Sri Lanka, theses presented to the University of
Sri Lanka, and wherever possible, books pertaining to Sri Lanka published outside the country.
The first issue of a periodical is also recorded. Entries are based on information received by the
Blbhography Division of the Ceylon National Library Services Board and on material received
from the Registrar of Books and Newspapers under the Printers and Publishers Ordinance

(Amendment) Act No. 6 of 1976.

The bibliography is‘arranged in three sections, Sinhala, Tamil and English, followed by

an appendix listing books on Sri Lanka published abroad. The Sinhala, Tamil and English
sections consist, each, of a classified subject section and an alphabetlcal author, title and subject

index.
The classified section carries full bibliographic information on all the items listed. Entries .

are classified according to the Dewey Decimal Classification (18th edition) and the Anglo-
American Cataloguing Rules, 1967 (British Text). The following modifications should be noted:

* An asterisk is used in place of the area notation for Sri Lanka. It is also used at
954.93 (History of Sri Lanka) ’

* The apostrophe used in the class numbers indicates sub-divisions in the number.
* The oblique sign is used to indicate the end of the title statement.

* The number within brackets following the price statement refers to the registration
number assigned to the document by the Registrar of Books and Newspapers.

The classified section is followed by a combined author, title and subject index in the first
11 issues. The 12th and last issue for the year will contain the annual index. Instructions for
using the indexes are given at the beginning of each index.

The first issue for each year contains a list of important publishers with their respective
addresses. This is placed adjacent to the index. The addresses of publishers not listed in it
appear in the imprint statement of the relevant entries.

s

Readers are invited to bring to the notlce of the editor detaﬂ s of eligible publications which
have been omitted.

EDITOR.



CLASSIFIED SUBJECT SECTION

294.3 BUDDHISM .
294.337—Social theologies
Dissanayake, Piyasena
Political thoughts of the Buddha | by Piya-
~ sena Dissanayake. Colombo (Dharma-
pala Mawatha): Department of Cul-
tural Affairs, 1977. wvii1, 112p. 22cm.

unpriced. (150784)
294.34—Doctrines and practices
Bodhi leaves Vol.iii ; Kandy: Buddhist

Publication Society, n.d. [456]p. l4cm.
Contains Bodhi leaves nos. 41-60 in a
single volume. .
unprxced ‘

Khantipalo himi
The Buddha's words on kamma: four
discourses of the Buddha from the mid-
dle length collection / by Khantipalo himi,
translated by Nanamoli - himi. Kandy:
Buddhist Publication Society, [1977]. {ii],
50p. 19cm. (Wheel publication nos. 248,

249)
unpriced. (1511 10)

Sayadaw, Ledi
The noble eightfold path and its factors
explained: Magganga - Dipani/ by Ledi
Saya.daw. Kandy: Buddhist Publication
Society, 1977. [ii], 92p. 19 cm. (Wheel
publication nos. 245, 246, 247)
unpriced. (150775)

The wheel vol. xii Kandy: Buddhist Publi- |

cation ‘Society, n.d..[630]p. 19cm.

Contains Wheel publications nos. 221-240

33

and the Annual Report of the Buddhist
Publication Society for 1975 in a single
volume.

unpriced.

' 320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

327—International relations

Jayewardene, B. H. S.
Third world forum: Non-ahgned move-
ment: an assessment by Iraq/compiled
by B. H. S. Jayewardene and U. A. Wima-
- ladasa. [Colombo: Vantage Enterprises,

1977). [iv], 78p -photos. 19cm.
unpriced. (150766)
330 ECONOMICS
*333—Land settlement. Sri ‘Lanka

Ratnaweera, D. de S.
New agricultural settlement schemes/ D

de S. Ratnaweera. Colombo [Castle St.
Rural DeVelopment Training and

_ Research Institute, 1977]. [iv] 108p.
" 28cm.
unpriced.

*334——Co-operatives. Sri Lanka .

Kulasinghe, T.
The co-operative movement in Sri Lanka/
" by T. Kulasinghe. [Homagama: Colombo
Co-operative Printers’ ' Society, 1977].

" 18p. 23cm. ~ s
-unpriced. , (150618)

Kulasinghe, T.
Co-operatives and the poor / by T. Kula-
singhe. [Homagama: Colombo Co-opera-
tive Printers’ Society, 1977]. 12p. 23cm.
unpriced. (150619)



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977,

- 335.401—Marxism. Philosophy and theory

Natural allies in the struggle against imper-
ialism and colonialism/ Colombo (124,
Kumaran Ratnam Road, 2): Peoples’
Publishing House, 1976. 70p. 17cm.
Rs. 1.50. N (151078)

. 335.401°07—Marxism. Principles. Teaching

Senior secondary education reforms 1976:

" Principles of socialism: expanded sylla-
bus: Grades 10 and 11 / Colombo: Minis-
‘try of Educatlon, [1977] 19p. 25cm.
unpriced. (151181)

*338.17°3—Field crop production. Sri Lanka

Gooneratne, W,
Kurundankulama dry farming settlement:

a socio-economic appraisal/ by W. Goo-

. neratne, P. Wickremasekera, M. Samad
and C. M. Wijeratne. Colombo: Agra-
rian Research and Training Institute,
1977. iv, 42p. 30cm. (Research study ser-
ies 17)
mimeo.

" unpriced.’

*338.17°318—Rice production. Sti-Lanka
Ganewatte, P.
“Thattumarn’” and “Kattimary’ systems

of rotation of cultivation of paddy land: a.

case study in the village of Unduruwa
Halmillawewa, Anuradhapura district,
1974 { by P. Ganewatte. Colombo: Agrl-
cultural and Research Training Institute,
1974. {iv] 12p. 30cm. (Occasional publi-
" cation series no. 6)
mimeo.
, unpriced.

*338.27282—Petroleum: Production

Lanka:
28 / Colombo (Galle Road, 3): Ceylon
Petroleum Corporation, 1977, [108]p.

Special souvenir issue 1977 April

34

*350.722—Budget.
'Sri Lanka, General Treasury

photos. 28cm,
Sinhala, Ta.mll English.

unprlced (150803)

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
*350,72—Financial - Administration. Sri
Lanka, .

Sri Lanka. General Treasury
State -accounts of the Republic of Sri
Lanka for the financial year 1975. Part 1/ .
Colombo: Govt, Pub. Bureau, 1976.
216p. 25cm. (Sessional paper no. iv, 1976)
Rs. 10.70. (150696)

"Sri Lanka

Estimates of the revenué and expenditure
of the Government of the Republic of
Sri Lanka for the financial year, Ist Janu-~
ary, 1976 to 31st December, 1976. Vol. 1 |

Colombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1976.
xlviii, 712p. 25cm. 4

Two volumes. .
unpriced. (150716)

*350, 72’32—-Audmng Sri Lanka: .
Sri Lanka. Department of the Auditor
General

Report of the Auditor General for
the financial year 1973 (third instal-

" ment)/ Colombo: Govt. 'Pub. Bureay,
1977. [iil, 221p. 25cm. (Parliaméntary
series no. 20, 1st National State Assembly) .
Rs, 8.70. ’ (150721)

*350.8—Miscellaneous admmistrative acti-
vities

Sri Lanka. Army Department
Agricultural development work under-
taken by the army units: annual report
and audited acceunts for 1970-71 ] Col-
ombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, "1977.  25p.
25cm. (Accounts of the Republic ' of Sri



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977.

Lanka. Trading accounts series no. 36.
of 1976)
English text p. 19-25.

Rs. 1.10. (150697)

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture
Maintenance of agricultural farms: an-
nual report and audited accounts for 1969-
70/ Colombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977.
25p. 25cm. (Accounts of the Republic of
Sri Lanka. Trading accounts series.
‘no. 13 of 1976) . :

- English text p. 19-25.

Rs. 1.10. - (150707)

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture
Maintenance of livestock farms including
purchase and sale of cattle: annual report
and audited accounts for 1968-69/
Colombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977. 22p.
25cm. (Accounts of the Republic of Sri
Lanka. Trading accounts series no. 19
of 1976)

" English text p. 17-22.

Rs. 0.95. (150703)

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture
‘Potato extension scheme: annual report
and audited accounts for 1971-72/ Col-
ombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977. 20p.
25cm. (Accounts of the Republic of Sri
Lanka. Trading accounts series no. 5
of 1976) ‘ R

English text p. 15-20. -

Rs. 0.80. (150709)

" Sri Lanka, Department of Agriculture
Purchase and sale of agrochemicals and
agricultural seeds (for vegetable growing):
annual report and audited accounts for

. 1968-69 | Colombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1977. 19p. 25cm. (Accounts of the Repub-

* lic of Sri Lanka. Trading accounts ser-

ies no. 26 of 1976)

English text.p. 15-19.

Rs. 0.80. - (150702)

35

. Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977.

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture

Running expensesof the Government
Meat Stall, Kollupitiya: annual report and
audited accounts for 1969-70/ Colombo:
20p. 25cm.
‘(Accounts of the Republic of Sri Lanka.
Trading accounts series no. 28 of .1976)
English text p. 15-20. =

Rs. 0.80. ) (150701)

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture

Running expenses of the Government
Meat Stall,. Kollupitiya: annual report
and audited accounts for 1971-72// Col-
ombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977. 17p.
25¢m. (Accounts of the Republic of Sri
Lanka. Trading accounts series_no. 30
of 1976) g C

English text p. 13-17.

Rs. 0.80. (150700)

Sri Lanka, Department of Fisheries

Running expenses of fishery by-products,
machine shop and cold storage plant:
report and audited accounts for the period
October, 1964 to June, 1965/ Colombo:
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977. 33p. 25¢m.
(Accounts of the Republic of Sri Lanka.
Trading accounts series no. 15 of 1976)
English text p. 25-33.

Rs. 1.35. (150706)

Sri Lanka. Department of Fisheries

Running expenses of fishery by products,
machines shop and cold storage plant:
report and audited winding up. accounts
for the period July 1965 to September,
1965/ Colombo: Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977.
24p. 25cm. (Accounts of the Repub-
lic of Sri Lanka. Trading accounts ser-

‘ies no. 16 of 1976)

English text p. 19-24. -

Rs. 0.95. " (150705)



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAt BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977

Sri Lanka. Department of Fisheries
Upkeep and working of ice and referige-
ration plant and purchase and sale of ice:
annual report and ‘audited winding-up

- accounts for 1965-66/ Colombo: Govt.
Pub. Bureau, 1977. 3lp. 24cm. (Ac-
counts of the Republic of Sri Lanka.
Trading accounts series no. 12 of 1976)
English text p. 23-31.

Rs. 1.25. , (150708)

- Sri 'Lanka. Excise Department

Working of sale and distribution of ar-
rack account: annual report and audited
accounts for 1971-72/ Colombo: Govt.
Pub. Bureau, 1977. 3lp. 25cm. (Ac-
counts of the Republic of Sri Lanka.
Trading accounts series no. 18 of 1976)
English text p. 23 31. :

Rs. 125 (150704)

Sn Lanka. Marketmg Department
Working of the cold rooms at Lotus Road:
annual report and audited accounts for
the year 1968-69/ Colombo: Govt. Pub.
Bureaa, 1977. 20p. 25cm. (Accounts of
the Repubhc of Sri Lanka. Trading ac-
‘counts series no. 35 of 1976)
English text p. IS 20.

Rs. 0.80. (150698)

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Public' Adminis-
tration, Local Government and Home
Affairs

Administration of Jatika Pola: annunal
report and audited accounts for 1970-71 /
Colombo: Govt. Pub. Burdau, 1977.

19p. 25cm. (Accounts of the Republic of ‘

Sr1 Lanka. Trading accounts series no.
32 of 1976)
English text p. 15-19.

Rs. 0.80. (150699)

36

360 SOCIAL PATHOLOGY, SOCIAL
SERVICES. ASSOCIATION

~ *361.7°026—Private ‘welfare work. Legisla—

tion. Sri Lanka.

Sri Lanka. National State Assembly
A bill to incorporate the Galle Sambhodi
Welfare Association [ Colombo: Govt.
Pub. Bureau, 1977. 4p. 25cm (Bill

no..251)
unpriced. (149790)

*369.463—Girl Guides Association, Sri
Lanka
Sri Lanka Girl Guides Association 1917-
1977: souvenir/ Colombo (10, Sir Marcus
Fernando Mawatha, 7) 1977. [ii], 116p.
28cm.
Sinhala, Tamil, Enghsh

unpriced. a 503,82)

370 EDUCATION

374—Adult education '

Non formal education: proceedings of the
WUS Asian regional workshop on non-
formal education, Colombo, Sri Lanka
19-24 April 1976/ Colombo (University
of Sri Lanka, 7): Sri Lanka National Com-
mittee, World Un1vers1ty Service, [1977]. -

337p. 22cm.
unpriced. (150811)

420 ENGLISﬁ LANGUAGE
428.07—Basic English. Teaching

‘Kularatnam, C. S.

English language question papers/ byC S
Kularatnam. Jaffna: Sri Subramania
Book Depot, 1977. 45p. 20cm.

Rs. 2.25. (150836)



SRT LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, §, 1877..

491.48 SINHALA LANGUAGE
491.488—Applied linguistics
de Saram, D. D.
Literary Sinhala: an introduction/ D. D.
- de Saram. Peradeniya: University of
Sri Lanka, Peradeniya Campus, Depart-
- ment of Sinhala, [n.d.]. 284p. 26cm.
mimeo.

unpriced.
500 SCIENCE o
*500.016—Catalogues and bibliographies.
Sri Lanka

Current Science Bullétin/ Colombo: Nat-
ional Science Council of Sri Lanka.
Vol. 1. No. 1. January-March 1977—
30cm.
mimeo.
unpriced.

Sri Lanka Science Index/ Colombo: Nat-
ional Science Council of Sri Lanka.

Vol. 1. No. 1. January-March 1977-«
30cm. '
mimeo.
unpriced.
*506-—Organisations. Sri Lanka

Organisation of Professional Associations
of Sri Lanka

A proposal for an Academy of Sciences ‘

for Sri Lanka/Organisation of Profes-
sional Associations of Sri Lanka. Col-
ombo (Ministry of National Housing):
[1977] 12p. 24cm.

mimeo.

unpriced.

530 PHYSICS

530.’07—Physics. Teaching

Senior secondary education reforms 1976:
Physics: detailed course of study: Grades
10-11: 4th term/ Colombo: Ministry of
Education, [1977]. 25p. 25cm.
unpriced.

(150865)

37

610 MEDICINE

616.123—Coronary diseases

Atukorale, D. P.
Heart attacks/by D. P. Atukorale.
Colombo (No. 2, Kynsey Road, 10):
" Education and Pub1101ty Bureau, Minis-
try of Health, [1977]. 23p. 20cm. (Health
education series 3)

. unpriced, (150853)

630 AGRICULTURE, ANIMAL HUS-
BANDRY -
*§30.’072°06—Agriculture. Research. Orga-
: nisations. Sri Lanka
Agrarian field laboratory: 2: a review of
progress in the field laboratory at Bemini-
watte in the Kegalle district of Sri Lanka/
Colombo: Agrarian Research and Train-
ing Institute, 1976. [16]p. 30cm. (Docu-
ment series no. 18) .
Limited circulation. -
mimeo.
unpriced.

i

Five years of ARTI: a2 summary report on
the seminar “Five years of ARTI-issues of
development” arranged by-the Agrarian
Research and Training Institute in the eve
of its fifth anniversary, 21 February 1977/
Colombo: Agrarian Research and Train-
ing Institute, 1977. 10p. 30cm.

Limited circulation.
unpriced.

Khan, A.A.
Agrarian field laboratory: 1: a review of
the establishment and first two years pro- .
gress in the agrarian socio-economic field
laboratory at Beminiwatte in the Kegalle
district of Sri Lanka/ A. A. Khan. Col-
ombo: Agrarian Research and Training
Institute, 1975, [iv], 28p. 30cm. (Docu-
~ment series no. 17)
Limited circulation.
mimeo.”
unpriced.



SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977.

630.205—Agriculture. Periodicals
Agricultural Engineering: the journal of the
-Agricultural Engineering Society of Sri
Lanka |/ Peradeniya (Managing Editor,
Department of Agricultural Engineer-
ing,) University of Sri Lanka, Peradeniya
Campus.
Vol. 1. No. 1, April 1977—28cm.
Cover state July 1977 as month of issue.
Rs. 4.00. § 2.50. :

640 HOME ECONOMICS
*641.5—Cookery. Sri Lanka
Dissanayake, Chandra
Ceylon cookery [ by Chandra Dissanayake
Colombo (8, 36th. Lane, off Bullers Road,
8): 1976. x, 476p. illus, photo. 13cm.

unpriced. .

700. ARTS

*700—Arts. Sri Lanka .

Cultural treasures of Sri Lanka/ Colombo:
Ministry of Cultural Affairs, 1973, [107]p
30cm.
mimeo. -

" unpriced.

791.43 CINEMA
#791.,43—Cinema. Sri Lanka

Savarimutthu, Ranee )
Development of Sinhala cinema 1947-
1967/by Ranee Savarimutthu. Colombo

(6th Floor, Paul VI Centre, Front Street,

_1): Office Catholique Internationale Du
Cinema, Sri Lanka Branch, 1977. [ix],
151p. 22cm. '

Rs. 20.00,

(151063)

38

820 ENGLISH LITERATURE
821—Poetry

-de Silva, Alfreda :

Out of the dark the sun/ by Alfreda de
Silva. [Moratuwa]: 1977. S5lp.  22cm.
Rs. 10.00. (150792)

920 BIOGRAPHY

*922.2—Religious leaders.
lic. Sri Lanka.
Mother Solange/ [Wattala: Nayakakande
Convent], 1977. 146p. 22cm. ‘
unpriced. (150587)

Roman Catho-

924.91—Philologists and lexicographers.
Indo-aryan languages

Bechert, Heinz
Wilhelm Geiger: his life and works/ by
Heinz Bechert. Colombo: M. D. Guna-
sena, Tubingen: Horst Erdmann Verlag,
1976. xii, 154p. 19cm. a
unpriced. (150497)



INDEX

This mdex consists of author, title, series and subject entries arranged in a

single a.lpha.betlcal sequence, with the subject entries given in bold print.
entry has a decimal number against it.

brackets.

Accounts of the Republic of Sn Lanka. Trading
accounts series.

No. 5, 1976, (Sri Lanka. Departmcnt of Agri-

culture) *350.8
No. 12, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Department. of
Fisheries) *350.8
No. 13,1976. (Sri Lanka. Department of Agri-
culture) *350.8

- No. 15, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Fisheries) *350.8
No. 16, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Fisheries) %350.8.

" No. 18, 1976. - (Sri Lanka. Excise Department)
*350.8

No. 19, 1976. - (Sri Lanka. ,Department of Agri-

. culture) *350.8
No. 26, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Department of Agri-
culture) ’ *350.8
No. 28, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Department of Agri-
culture) , *350.8
No. 30, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Department of Agri-
culture) *350.8

No. 32, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Ministry of Public
Administration, Local Government and Home

Affairs) #3508
No..35, 1976. (Sri Lanka. Marketing Depart-
" ‘'ment) . ] *350.8
No. 36, 1976, (Sri Lanka. Army Depart-
ment) *350.8 -

Administration of - Jathika Pola: annual report
and audited accounts for 1970-71. (Sri Lanka.
Ministry of Public Administration, Local Govern-
ment and Home Affairs) *350.8

Adult education

Agrarian field laboratory:- 1: a review of the es-
tablishment and first two years progress in the
agrarian socio-economic field laboratory at Bem-
iniwatte in the Kegalle district of Sri Lanka.
(Khan, A. A) *630.°072°06

Agrarian field laboratory: 2: areview of progress
in the field laboratory at Beminiwatte in the Ke-
galle district of Sri Lanka.

*630.'072°06

Each

Look up the Classified Subject Section
under that number for full information on the entry. In the title entries, the head-
ing under which the document is listed in the classified section 1s given within

374

39

Agrarian Research and Training Institute. Docus

ment series. .
No. 17. (Khan, A. A) . *630.°072°06
No. 18. *630.°072°06

Agricultural and Research Training Institute. Oc-
casional pubhcatton series no. 6. (Ganewatte,
P) ‘ *338.17°318

Agricultural development work undertaken by the
army units: annual report and audited accounts
for 1970-71. (Sri Lanka. Army Department)

< *350.8

Agricultural Engineéring: the journal of the Agri-
cultural, Engmeermg Society of Sri Lanka -

630.205

Agriculture

see also Field crops .
Agriculture. Periodicals 630.20
Agriculture. Research. Orgamgatlon Sri Lanka

*630.°072°06
Applied sciences
* see also Agriculture
Medicine
Arts--
see also Cinema
Arts. Sri Lanka ! *700
Atukorale, D. P. Heart attacks. 616.123

Auditing. Public administration. Sri Lanka

*350.72°32

Bechert, Heinz. Wilhelm Geiger: his life and works.
92491

Bibliographies. Science. Sri Lanka *500.016

Bill no. 251. (Sri Lanka. National State Assembly)
*361.7°026

Bill to incorporate the Galle Sambhodi Welfare
Association. (Sri Lanka: National State As-

sembly) ~ *361.7°026
Biographies

Mother solange *¥922.2
Wilhelm Geiger 92491

Philologists and lexicographers. Indo-aryan
languages 924.91
Religions leaders. Roman Catholic. Sri Lanka
*922.2



SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977.

Bodhi leaves vol. iii 294.34
Buddha’s words on kamma: four discourses of the
Buddha from the middle length collection. (Khan-

tipalo himi) 294.34
Buddhism

see also Buddhist doctrines -
Buddhism. Social theologies 294,337
Buddhist doctrines 294,34
Budget. Sri Lanka *350.722
Catalogues. Sciencé. Sri Lanka *500.016

Ceylon cookery. (Dissanayake, Chandra) *641.5
"Cinema. Sri Lanka *791.43

Cookery Sri Lanka - *641.5
Co-operative moévement in Sri Lanka. (Kulasin-

ghe, T.) " . %334
Co-operatives, Sri Lanka *334
Co-operatives and the poor. (Kulasinghe, T)

' %334
. 616.123

Coronary diseases
Cultural treasures of Sri Lanka *700
Culture. Sri Lanka ’

see also Arts
Current Science Bulletin *500.016
de Saram, D. D. Literary Sinhala: an introduction.

491.488

de Silva, Alfreda. Out of the dark the sun. 821
Development of Sinhala cinema 1947—1967.

¢ (Savarimutthu, Ranee) ¥791.43
Diseases ‘

see also Coronary diseases ’
Dissanayake, Chandra. Ceylon cookery. *641.5

Dissanayake, P1yasena Political thoughts of the

Buddha. 294.337
Economics
see also Co-operatives .
" Land
Production
Socialism
Education A
see also Adult education
English Language. Basic English. 428.07
English language question papers. (Kularatnam,
428.07

C.8)

English literature

see also Poetry. Engllsh
Estimates of the revenue and expenditure of the
Government of the Republic of Sri Lanka for the
financial year, 1st January, 1976 to 31st December,
1976. Vol. 1. (Sri Lanka. General Treasury)
*350.722

Field crops. Prdduction €conomics. *338.17°3

Financial administration
see also Auditing
Budget
Financial adminisfration: Sri Lanka
. *350.72
Five years of ARTI: a summary report on the semi-
nar. “Five years of ARTI—issues of devélop-
ment” arranged by the Agrarian Research and
Training Institute in the eve of its fifth anniversary,
21 February 1977. *630.°072°06
Ganewatte, P. “Thattumaru” and “Kattimaru”
systems of rotation of cultivation of paddy land:
a case study in the village of Unduruwa Halmil~

lawewa, Anuradhapura district, 1974.
*338.17°318

Pubtic.

Gooneratne,

W. Kurundankulama dry farming
settlement: a socio-economic appraisal.
*338.17°3
Health eduycation series 3. (Atukorale, D. P.)
, 616.123
Heart attacks. (Atukorale, D. P.) 616.123
Home science
see also Cookery .
International relatlons 327

‘Jayewardene, B. H. S. Third world forum: Non-
aligned movement: an assessment by Iraq. 327
Khan, A. A. Agrarian field laboratory: 1: a review
of the establishment and first two years progress
in the agrarian socio-economic field laboratory at
Beminiwatte in the Kegalle district of Sri Lanka.

. *630.7072°06
Khantipalo Aimi. The Buddha’s words on kamma:
.. four discourses of the Buddha from the middle
length collection. 294.34
Kularatnam, C. S. English language question papers.

. 428.07
Kulasinghe, T. The co-operative movement in Sri
Lanka. . *334

Kulasinghe, T. Co-operatives and the poor. *334
Kurundankulama dry farming settlement: a socio-

economic appraisal. (Gooneratne, W.) *338.173
7 Land )
see also Land settlement .
Land settlement. Sri Lanka *333
Language

* see also English language
Sinhala Ianguage

Lanka: Special souvenir issue 1977 April 28

. ¥338.27282
Lexicographers. Biographies 924.91
Linguistics. Sinhala language 491.488

Literary Sinhala: an 1ntroduct10n (de Saram, D.D,)
491.488



SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977.

Litorature )
see also English literature .

Maintenance of agricultural farms: annual report
and audited accounts for 1969-70. (Sri Lanka.
Department of Agriculture) v *350.8

Maintenance of livestock farms including purchase
and sale of cattle: annual report and audited ac-

counts for 1968-69. (Sri Lanka Department
of Agriculture) - *350.8
Marxism
Philosophy and theory 335.401
Principles. Teaching 335.401°07
Medicine
see also Diseases
Mother Solange. Biographies ¥922.2

Nanamoli himi see Khantipilo himi

Natural allies in the struggie against imperialism -

and colonialism 335.401
New agricultural settlément schemes. (Ratna-
’ *333

weera, D. de S.).
Noble eightfold path and its factors explained:
Maggaiga—Dipani. (Sayadaw, Ledi) 294.34
Non formal education: proceedings of the WUS
Asian regional workshop on non formal educa-
tion, Colombo. Sri Lanka 19-24 April 1976. 374
Organisation of Professional Associations of Sri
Lanka. -A proposal for an Academy of Sciences
for Sri Lanka. *506
Out of the dark the sun.’ (de Silva, Alfreda) 821
Parliamentary series no. 20, 15t National State As-
sembly. (Sri Lanka. Department of the Audi-

tor . General) *350.72°32
Philologists. Biographies © 924.91
Physics. Teaching 530.’07
) 821

Poetry. English

Political science
see also International relations
Social sciences
Political thoughts of the Buddha. (Dissanayake,
Piyasena) 294,337

Potato extension scheme: annual report and audited -

accounts for 1971-72.. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Agriculture) *350.8

Production
see also under name of product
*Proposal for an Academy of Sciences for Sri Lanka.
(Organisation of Professional Associations of
Sri Lanka) : ’ . *506
Public administration
see also Budget
Financial administration

.Purchase and sale of agrochemicals and \agircultural

seeds (for vegetable growing):-annual report and
audited accounts for 1968-69. ' (Sri Lanka. De-
partment of Agriculture) - *350.8

Ratnaweera, D. de S. New agrlculmral settlement
schemes. *333

Religion
see also Buddhism

Report of the Auditor General for the financial
year 1973 (third instalment). (Sri Lanka. De-’

partment of the Auditor General) *350,72°32
Rice. ?roduction economics. Sri Lanka
. *338.17318

" Running expenses of fishery by-products, machine

shop and cold storage plant: report and audited

accounts for the period October, 1964 to June,

1965. (Sri Lanka. Department of Fisheries)
*350.8

Running expenses of fishery by produéts, machines

shop and cold storage plant: report and audited
winding up accounts for the period, July 1965 to
September, 1965. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Fisheries) *350.8
Running expenses of the Government Meat Stall,
Kollupitiya: annual report and audited accounts
for 1969-70. (Sri Lanka. Department of Agri-
culture) . *350.8
Running expenses of the Govemment Meat Stall,”
Kollupitiya: annual report and audited accounts
for 1971-72. (Sri Lanka. Department of Agri-
culture) © - %3508
Savarimutthu, Ranee. Development of Sinhala cinema

1947-1967. *791.43
Sayadaw, Ledi. The noble eightfold path and its .
factors explained: Magganga—Dipani. 294.34
Science
see also Applied sciences
Physics
‘Social sciences
Science
~ Catalogues nnd blbllographles Sri Lanka
*500.016
Organisations. Sti Lanka %506

Senior secondary education reforms 1976:  Phy-
sics: detailed course of study: Grades 10-11: 4th
term 53007

Senior secondary education reforms 1976: Prin-
ciples of socialism: expanded syllabus: Grades

10 and 11. 335.401°07
Sessional papers no iv, 1976. (Sn Lanka. General
Treasury) . *350.72
Sinhala language. Applied linguistics 491.488

Secial sciences
see also Economics
Education |
Political science
Production
Public administration
Social services

4t



SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 8, 1977.

Social services. Private welfare work. - Legislation.
Sri Lanka *361.7°026

Socialism
see also Marxism
Sri Lanka. Army Department. Agricaultural deve-
Jlopment work undertaken by the army units:
annual report and audited accountes for 1970-—71
*350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture. Mainte-
nance of agricultural farms: annual report and
audited accounts for 1969—70. *350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture. Mainte-
nance of livestock farms including purchase and
sale of cattle: annual report and audited accounts
for 1968—69, *350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture. Potato

extension scheme: annual report and - audited
© o *350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture. Purchase
and sale of agrochemicals and agricultural seeds
(for vegetable growing): annual report and audited
accounts for 1968—69. *350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of Agriculture. Running
expenses of the Government Meat Stail, Kol-
- “lupitiya: annual report and audited accounts
for 1969—70 *350.8

Sri'Lanka. = Dspartment of Agriculture, Running
expenses of the GovernmentMeat Stall, Kollupitiya:

annual report and agdited accounts for 1971—72
‘ *350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of the Auditor General.
Report of the Auditor General for the financial
year-1973 (third instaiment). *350.72°32

Sri, Lanka. Department of Fisheries. Running

expenses of fishery by_products, machine shop and .

cold storage plant: report and audited accounts
for the priod October, 1964 to June, 1965. *350.8

Sri Lanka. Department of Fisheries. Running
expenses of fishery by. products, machines shop
and cold storage plant’: report and audited winding
up accounts for the period July 1965 to September
1965. *350.8

Sri Lanka. D-partment of Flsherles Upkeep
and working of ice and referigeration plant and”
purchase and sale of ice:annual report and audited
‘winding-up accounts for 1965-66. *350.8

Sri Lanka. Excise Department. Working of sale’
and distribution of arrack account:annual report
and aydited accounts for 1971—72. *350.8

’Sl‘i Lanka,

General Treasury. Estimates of the
revenue and expenditure of the Government of
the Republic of Sri Lanka for the financial year,
lst January, 1976 to 31st December, 1976. Vol. 1.
*350.722

Sri Lanka General Treasury State accounts of
the Republic of Sri Lanka for the financial year
1975, , *350.72

Sri Lanka. Marketing Department. Working of
the cold rooms at Lotus Road: annual report and
audited accounts for the year 1968—69. " *350.8

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Public Administration,
Local Government and Home Affairs. Adminis-
. tration of Jathika Pola: annual report and
. audited accounts for 1970—71. *350.8

Sri Lanka. National State Assembly. A biil to incor-
_ porate the Galle Sambhodi Welfare Association.
\ *301.7°026

Sri Lanka Girl Guides Association 1917—1977:

42

souvenir *369.463
Sri Lanka Science Index
State accounts of the Republic of SriLanka for the
financial year 1975. (Sri Lanka. General Trea-
sury) . *350.72
Technology
see also Agriculture ]
“Thattumary” and “Kattimaru” systems of rotation
of cultivation of paddy land: a case study in the
village of Unduruwa Halmillawewa, Anuradhapura
district, 1974. (Ganewatte, P.) *338.17°318
Third world forum: Non-aligned movement: an
assessment by Iraq. (Jayewardene, B.H.8.) 327
Upkeep and working of ice and referigeration plant
and purchase and sale of ice: annual report and
audited winding-yp accounts for 1965-66. (Sri

*500.016 -

Lanka. Department of Fisheries) *350.8
Wheel Vol. xii 294.34
Wheel publications.

Nos. 245, 246, 247. (Sayadaw, Ledi) 1294:34 -

Nos. 248, 249. (Khantipalo himi) 294.34
Wilitelm Geiger. Biographies 924.91

Wilnelm Geiger: his life and works. (Bdchert Heinz)
924.91

Wlmaladasa, U. A. see Jayewardene, B.H.S..
Working of sale and distributionof arrack account:
annual report and audited accounts for 1971--72.
(Sri Lanka. Excise Department) *350.8

Working of the cold rooms at Lotus Road: annual
report and audited accounts for the year 1968—69.
« (Sri Lanka. Maketing Department)

*350.8:



B @ K5 OGO weH) el AFLES

8 com 5HBn yBEmICH. sew e Omy BB 0@ mg 0 onds?  widy
O eonS. . .
- =8 Seews? owd 0dm: quﬂm’ Cmed mz, @y, 8qm oBwies wzng -Bwe-
@5t gpe cviter CHoRI0D K snme 0D S&ENCEHD o8 On @cw ®@aes-
588 Bag @qmaemz’f@ DOeneds’, pdcs 838. :

owmes,
: Com Bl gdnmic etdr SWOC.

72, ededthecizn ©i10n, . L -

@nER-4.

Qevienss GxPw gl‘l'm&'é;@ﬁ)&ﬂ'ﬁl/ SnmGrafing
@Qeiiamag Casfw mresssosrer prosérs Csshés @mmmsg Cs8w pros
CGrawseir sou Hrilisgaataseaums wRPEyLcr o Pelss @by @Campib.
Qelaemsuied, Qamers siupswrer Qury), eAsHTw, 5%, sOTEFETTD UHBw
Srosdnr gwuealés|penQaramwalés Howg Aoausdrd ngy&@cnmmgp@
e galwelés earuguaismés @Fsou 06585 per Sy wsTid@mEELh.
S%veurr,
Boimsns Cxfu mras Cammasdr sau.

72, Quor $ ST s wres S s,
- @Qemapibyy 4.

COLLECTION OF BOOKS FOR THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL LIBRARY

Ceylon National Library -Services Board wishes to announce the cominencement
of collection of books for the Sri Lanka National LibraryJ
/ The Board would be grateful for any gifts/donations of Ceyloniana and for any
assistance to obt@m such books for the above collection.
Chairman,
Ceylon National Library Services Board.
72, Bauddhaloka Mawatha «

Colombo 4.



